
Final Report

Pakeania Steele
Incident ID: 4A2402CSD09-0001
Injury: MVA
Date of Injury: Jan 31, 2024
Created Date: 12/03/2025

Requested By
Sahra Dorman

sahra.dorman@sedgwick.com

Supporting File Documents

11/18/2025 Medical Canvass (Download file)
11/20/2025 Employment Search (Download file)

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/additional_report/29043/1714786628PakeaniaSteele_4A2402CSD09-0001_MedicalCanvass.pdf
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/additional_report/29043/267397917Pakeania%20Steele%2C%204A2402CSD09-0001%2C%20Employment%20Search.pdf


Background
Method Of Discovery
Name, location, associates, DOB

Summary of findings
Background and family:
Subject Pakeina Steele is a 48 year old residing in Davenport, FL. Subject goes by "Kina Steele" on social
media. She is single, and has two adult sons, Tramaine Steele/Smith and Jeremy Smith Jr, from a prior
marriage to Jermaine Smith Sr. Subject’s hobbies include spending time with family/friends and traveling.

Employment:
Subject is employed as a Field Marketing Manager at Lumen Technologies, per LinkedIn.

Social Media:
Facebook, Instagram, Threads, X, TikTok, LinkedIn, Snapchat, Pinterest, Youtube, and Cash App pages were
found for Subject. Possible Pinterest, Poshmark and Snapchat pages were also found. Subject has been
active on Facebook and TikTok since the DOI. Subject’s Instagram and Threads pages are private. Her X
pages are private/inactive. 

Prior to the DOI:

09/23/2016 - Subject reviewed Premiere Orthodontics Orlando.
12/04/2022 - Subject posted about traveling to Paris.
01/30/2023 - Photo/video clips of Subject taking a yoga class.
04/07/2023 - Subject posted about attending a baseball game with her employer.
06/23/2023 - Video of Subject riding on a personal watercraft.
07/04/2023 - Post wishing Subject a happy birthday.
07/15/2023 - Subject posted about attending a family reunion in Alabama. She is seen fishing and posing
with family members.
07/17/2023 - Subject posted about attending church; she mentions issues with traveling.
07/21/2023 - Subject posted about traveling to Dubai.
08/02/2023 - Video of Subject while traveling in Dubai.
08/14/2023 - Subject posted about a charitable event hosted by her employer.
01/05/2024 - Photo of Subject on a balcony, with buildings in the background.
01/20/2024 - Video of Subject outdoors, with caption about her hair.

On/After the DOI: 

02/01/2024 - Subject is pictured in a photo, at a volunteer event for her employer.
02/13/2024 - Photo/video clips of Subject and friends/family celebrating "Galentine's."
03/08/2024 - Subject posted about attending a webinar for work.
03/09/2024 - Subject posted photos at a networking event she attended.
03/19/2024 - Subject posted photos of a community event she attended with her employer, in Ft. Myers,
FL.
04/04/2024 - Subject posted about attending a craft show event in Marco Island, for her employer.
04/18/2024 - Photo/video clips of Subject at an awards gala.
05/01/2024 - Subject is pictured in Ft Myers, FL.



05/02/2024 - Subject posted photos at a work related event.
05/08/2024 - Photo of Subject and an associate at a work-related event.
05/18/2024 - Subject is seen in an airport, and attending her grandson's kindergarten graduation.
06/04/2024 - Video of the Statue of Liberty, taken from a boat.
06/10/2024 - Subject shared a post by “Women On The Rise International, Inc.,” which shows a Photo of
Subject in a gown, with a caption about an upcoming event.
06/29/2024 - Subject posted photos from an event she attended, Women On The Rise International, Inc.
7th Annual Awards Gala.
07/24/2024 - Video of Subject pulling a wagon and loading items into a vehicle, with caption about work
accomplishments.
07/27/2024 - Photos of Subject in formal clothing.
08/09/2024 - Subject posted about visiting her hometown for a reunion. She is seen with friends and on a
boat.
08/19/2024 - Subject is pictured at a football game.
08/22/2024 - Photos of Subject working, including while in a vehicle.
08/24/2024 - Subject posted photos at a work event.
09/04/2024 - Subject posted photos from various work events.
09/17/2024 - Subject attended a “Business After Hours” event by African American Chamber of
Commerce of Central Florida.
09/18/2024 - Photos of Subject at a football stadium and Public Market Center in Seattle, with her
employer.
10/04/2024 - Photo of Subject at an organization called Fish of Sancap, in Sanibel, FL.
10/07/2024 - Photo/video clips of Subject at a restaurant/wine cellar, with caption about celebrating.
10/21/2024 - Subject posted photos and videos at a Tampa Bay Buccaneers football game.
10/25/2024 - Photo/video clips of Subject and her cousin on a cruise.
10/28/2024 - Video of Subject congratulating friends on marriage. The caption mentions "Carnival Glory,"
a cruise ship.
10/29/2024 - Photo/video clips of Subject and friends at a restaurant.
10/30/2024 - Subject posted photo/video clips of herself and coworkers distributing water to residents of
Sanibel Island, after hurricane Helene hit.
11/01/2024 - Subject posted about a discussion panel that she was a party of for a work event, called
ERG Summit 2024.
12/08/2024 - Photos of Subject posing near a Christmas tree.
12/10/2024 - Video of Subject at a restaurant.
12/17/2024 - Photo/video clip of Subject in formal clothing.
01/06/2025 - Photos of Subject standing near a train (The Royal Gorge Railroad), tagged in Manitou
Springs, CO.
01/18/2025 - Subject posted a video at a volunteer event by her employer; she is seen at the very end.
01/20/2025 - Subject shared a video and photos from a MLK Day of Service event she participated in with
her employer, in Tampa, FL.
01/24/2025 - Subject posted photos at an event by her employer, at a mall.
01/26/2025 - Video of Subject on a train.
02/04/2025 - Subject is pictured at the City of Kissimmee Black History Reception.
02/05/2025 - Subject posted a photo/video clips at a MLK Parade she attended.
02/15/2025 - Video of Subject driving.
02/26/2025 - Subject is seen briefly in a video, with construction crew employees.
02/28/2025 - Subject posted photos from an event she attended at Disney's Coronado Springs Resort.



03/05/2025 - Subject shared a post by "Osceola Council On Aging." The post shows Subject and her
coworkers volunteering at a food bank. 
03/06/2025 - Photo/video clips of Subject at an award ceremony/gala.
03/10/2025 - Photos of Subject at a church service.
03/22/2025 - Subject is pictured in and outside of a vehicle, with caption about "#comedynight."
03/24/2025 - Video of Subject pulling a wagon in a neighborhood.
04/29/2025 - Photo/video clips of a fashion/gala event Subject attended.
05/16/2025 - Video of Subject walking and getting into a vehicle.
05/22/2025 - Subject is seen walking and in the driver seat of a vehicle.
06/08/2025 - Photos/videos of Subject posing in a dress.
06/11/2025 - Subject is seen in a pool, kissing a stingray, in the Cayman Islands.
07/27/2025 - Subject posted various photos from a family reunion.
09/03/2025 - Photo taken while in a vehicle.
09/04/2025 - Photo of Subject at an art festival.
09/06/2025 - Photo of Subject outside of a football stadium.
09/17/2025 - Photo of Subject in a vehicle.
09/23/2025 - Subject is pictured spending time with family and friends.
09/25/2025 - Video taken while on an evening boat ride on the Hudson River.
10/04/2025 - Subject is seen doing her hair for a concert.
10/14/2025 - Subject is seen in a moving vehicle.
11/04/2025 - Photo/video clips of Subject in Dallas, TX, at a football game.
11/21/2025 - Video of Subject styling her hair.
11/27/2025 - Various photo/video clips of Subject and family members while on a cruise, with caption
wishing Subject's grandson a happy birthday. The cruise took place in the summer of 2025, per a photo
showing a banner which reads "Disney Birthday Cruise Summer 2025."
11/28/2025 - Subject's most recent public post on her Facebook page. Dated Photo of Subject's late
parents.
11/30/2025 - Video of Subject preparing food for a "Friendsgiving" gathering.
12/01/2025 - Subject's most recent post on her TikTok page. Photo/video clips at a football game.

Property records:
The provided address, 569 Disa Dr, Davenport, FL 33837, is owned by Dona Desir Francis and Collin Craig
Francis, per property records.

Please note that the “details” section of this report includes the last two years of Subject’s address history,
as found on the background check.

File notes (other)
Indicators
Bankruptcies: 2 Found , Latest in 2017
Liens: None Found
Judgments: None Found



Subject Information

Name : Pakeania Steele

Social Security Number : 423-02-6299

Last Known Addresses:
Jul 13, 2025 - Aug 2, 2025
315 Lily Lane, Davenport, Florida 33837, United States
Jan 6, 2020 - Nov 21, 2025
569 Disa Drive, Davenport, Florida 33837, United States

Phone(s) :

(334) 546-1645 (CT) (Mobile) (100%)
(334) 281-1782 (CT) (LandLine) (89%)
(321) 985-4096 (ET) (LandLine) (72%)
(334) 567-9908 (CT) (LandLine) (70%)
(334) 280-3609 (CT) (LandLine) (66%)
(407) 730-6797 (ET) (VoIP) (66%)
(334) 832-8961 (CT) (Mobile) (66%)
(334) 280-2295 (CT) (LandLine) (66%)
(334) 546-1545 (CT) (Mobile) (39%)
(334) 546-1644 (CT) (Mobile) (39%)
(334) 564-1645 (CT) (LandLine) (39%)
(334) 651-2104 (CT) (Mobile) (39%)
(334) 280-5045 (CT) (LandLine) (3%)

Alias(es) :

PAKEANIA LAVERNE STEELE (09/02/1995 to 08/02/2025)
PAKEANIA LAVERNE ALEXANDER (09/02/2009 to 08/05/2025)
PAKEANIA LAVERNE SMITH (09/02/1998 to 08/02/2025)
PAKEANIA L STEELE (09/02/1996 to 08/02/2025)
PAKEANIA STEELE (09/02/1995 to 12/01/2023)
PAKEANIA SMITH (09/02/1998 to 09/05/2023)
ALEXANDER RON KNIA (09/02/2013 to 08/02/2019)
PAKEANIA L SMITH (09/02/2002 to 08/02/2025)
PAKEANIA ALEXANDER (04/20/2012 to 03/15/2023)
Kina Steele
palexander6877
lilliepaks
kinasteele7424
kinasteele
SteeleKina
kina_steele
steelkina
LILLIEPAKSEVENTPLANNING
kina.steele.2025
firslady54
KSteele965

Email Address(es) :
palexander6877@att.net (100%)
palexander6877@icloud.com (100%)
ksloss1@hotmail.com (41%)

DOB : 07/04/1977

Marital Status : Single, per Facebook

Employment : Field Marketing Manager at Lumen Technologies, per LinkedIn

Alleged Injury : MVA

Date of Loss : 01/31/2024

Education : Attended Faulkner University, per LinkedIn

Hobbies : Spending time with family/friends, traveling

Additional Info : N/A



Associates
Name Relationship Account

Tramaine Steele/Smith Child

https://www.facebook.com/tmacc.steele
https://www.facebook.com/comedian.duke
https://www.facebook.com/tramaine.smith.96
https://www.facebook.com/tremaine.a.smith
https://www.instagram.com/comedianduke_/
https://www.tiktok.com/@comedianduke214

Kamala Steele
(daughter-in-law) Child

https://www.facebook.com/kamala.denise.5
https://www.instagram.com/petty_pearls/
https://www.instagram.com/steelekrafting_9694/
https://www.tiktok.com/@kamaladenise

Jermaine Smith Child
https://www.facebook.com/jermaine.smith.1654
https://www.instagram.com/10maine22/
https://www.threads.com/@10maine22

Jermaine Smith Sr (ex-
husband/father of
children)

Other
https://www.facebook.com/jermaine.smith.75
https://www.instagram.com/jmaine1973/
https://www.threads.com/@jmaine1973

Ventrelya Smith Other
https://www.facebook.com/ventrelya.smith
https://www.instagram.com/_ventrelya/
https://x.com/jailynayilani

Christy Smith Other https://www.facebook.com/christy.standonheron.smith

Thyris Steele Sibling

https://www.facebook.com/thyris.steele.31
https://www.instagram.com/steelethyris/
https://www.instagram.com/thyrissteele/
https://www.instagram.com/steelegettnit/
https://www.instagram.com/thyrissteele21/

Jacqui Smith (daughter-
in-law) Child

https://www.facebook.com/jackietaylora
https://www.instagram.com/jacq.of.spades/
https://www.tiktok.com/@jacq.of.spades

Lumen Technologies
(employer) Other

https://www.facebook.com/LumenTechnologies
https://www.instagram.com/lumentechnologies
https://x.com/lumentechco

https://www.facebook.com/tmacc.steele
https://www.facebook.com/comedian.duke
https://www.facebook.com/tramaine.smith.96
https://www.facebook.com/tremaine.a.smith
https://www.instagram.com/comedianduke_/
https://www.tiktok.com/@comedianduke214
https://www.facebook.com/kamala.denise.5
https://www.instagram.com/petty_pearls/
https://www.instagram.com/steelekrafting_9694/
https://www.tiktok.com/@kamaladenise
https://www.facebook.com/jermaine.smith.1654
https://www.instagram.com/10maine22/
https://www.threads.com/@10maine22
https://www.facebook.com/jermaine.smith.75
https://www.instagram.com/jmaine1973/
https://www.threads.com/@jmaine1973
https://www.facebook.com/ventrelya.smith
https://www.instagram.com/_ventrelya/
https://x.com/jailynayilani
https://www.facebook.com/christy.standonheron.smith
https://www.facebook.com/thyris.steele.31
https://www.instagram.com/steelethyris/
https://www.instagram.com/thyrissteele/
https://www.instagram.com/steelegettnit/
https://www.instagram.com/thyrissteele21/
https://www.facebook.com/jackietaylora
https://www.instagram.com/jacq.of.spades/
https://www.tiktok.com/@jacq.of.spades
https://www.facebook.com/LumenTechnologies
https://www.instagram.com/lumentechnologies
https://x.com/lumentechco


Profile Pages
Social Media Link: https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://www.facebook.com/LILLIEPAKSEVENTPLANNING
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://www.instagram.com/steelkina/
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://www.threads.com/@steelkina
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://x.com/kina_steele
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://x.com/SteeleKina
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
Date Captured: Nov 24, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://www.tiktok.com/@kinasteele
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70/
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:







Social Media Link: https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70/
Additional Note: (continued)
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:







Social Media Link: https://www.snapchat.com/@palexander6877
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://www.pinterest.com/lilliepaks/
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://www.youtube.com/@kinasteele7424
Date Captured: Nov 20, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://cash.app/$KSteele965
Date Captured: Dec 02, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://www.pinterest.com/kina_steele/
Additional Note: Possible account, based on name
Date Captured: Nov 21, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://poshmark.com/closet/kinasteele
Additional Note: Possible account, based on name and username
Date Captured: Dec 02, 2025
Snapshot:



Social Media Link: https://www.snapchat.com/@kinasteele
Additional Note: Possible account, based on name and username
Date Captured: Dec 02, 2025
Snapshot:



B Facebook
BLILLIEPAKSEVENTPLANNING C Posted: Sep 23, 2016

BSystem ID: 669326 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/LILLIEPAKSEVENTPLANNING/posts/pfbid04v4g6xHPXWRW2MinYWMAwe2gfS5Hu61sGqazo
qiCNfwPLCD4ZG9LdcsWK7SUWLaRl

Before DOI
Subject reviewed Premiere Orthodontics Orlando.

https://www.facebook.com/LILLIEPAKSEVENTPLANNING
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669326&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/LILLIEPAKSEVENTPLANNING/posts/pfbid04v4g6xHPXWRW2MinYWMAwe2gfS5Hu61sGqazoqiCNfwPLCD4ZG9LdcsWK7SUWLaRl&feed_system_id=pfbid04v4g6xHPXWRW2MinYWMAwe2gfS5Hu61sGqazoqiCNfwPLCD4ZG9LdcsWK7SUWLaRl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/LILLIEPAKSEVENTPLANNING/posts/pfbid04v4g6xHPXWRW2MinYWMAwe2gfS5Hu61sGqazoqiCNfwPLCD4ZG9LdcsWK7SUWLaRl
https://www.facebook.com/LILLIEPAKSEVENTPLANNING/posts/pfbid04v4g6xHPXWRW2MinYWMAwe2gfS5Hu61sGqazoqiCNfwPLCD4ZG9LdcsWK7SUWLaRl


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Dec 04, 2022

BSystem ID: 669337 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02JEqKMotVEtMvk6D1JMM1tJMV6NFXY3ZimNJF63d
fCjtmRYFqHgdySvRdKSG1tg8Sl

Before DOI
Subject posted about traveling to Paris.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669337&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02JEqKMotVEtMvk6D1JMM1tJMV6NFXY3ZimNJF63dfCjtmRYFqHgdySvRdKSG1tg8Sl&feed_system_id=pfbid02JEqKMotVEtMvk6D1JMM1tJMV6NFXY3ZimNJF63dfCjtmRYFqHgdySvRdKSG1tg8Sl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02JEqKMotVEtMvk6D1JMM1tJMV6NFXY3ZimNJF63dfCjtmRYFqHgdySvRdKSG1tg8Sl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02JEqKMotVEtMvk6D1JMM1tJMV6NFXY3ZimNJF63dfCjtmRYFqHgdySvRdKSG1tg8Sl




TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Jan 30, 2023
System ID: 671822 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7194663594661924138

Before DOI
Photo/video clips of Subject taking a yoga class.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671822&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7194663594661924138&feed_system_id=7194663594661924138&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7194663594661924138
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1741518526snaptik_7194663594661924138_v2.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Apr 07, 2023

BSystem ID: 669336 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02KhoKBV59WcQtTLrzQ5dXEvsD9mRSyQYPanYX6
QYiLojJnqb7e2zVobamBtT8Wk6ol

Before DOI
Subject posted about attending a baseball game with her employer.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669336&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02KhoKBV59WcQtTLrzQ5dXEvsD9mRSyQYPanYX6QYiLojJnqb7e2zVobamBtT8Wk6ol&feed_system_id=pfbid02KhoKBV59WcQtTLrzQ5dXEvsD9mRSyQYPanYX6QYiLojJnqb7e2zVobamBtT8Wk6ol&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02KhoKBV59WcQtTLrzQ5dXEvsD9mRSyQYPanYX6QYiLojJnqb7e2zVobamBtT8Wk6ol
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02KhoKBV59WcQtTLrzQ5dXEvsD9mRSyQYPanYX6QYiLojJnqb7e2zVobamBtT8Wk6ol






TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Jun 23, 2023
System ID: 671816 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7247864864021007659

Before DOI
Video of Subject riding on a personal watercraft.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671816&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7247864864021007659&feed_system_id=7247864864021007659&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7247864864021007659
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/2056429174snaptik_7247864864021007659_v2.mp4


B Facebook
Bkamala.denise.5 C Posted: Jul 04, 2023

BSystem ID: 668554 C Captured: Nov 20, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kamala.denise.5/posts/pfbid022gs8AZhEo8xXmH1CjoFweakFPJg9RX3emDenR
u4vWCLH7Vk4dDvQcTDJYZecByhcl

Before DOI
Post wishing Subject a happy birthday.

https://www.facebook.com/kamala.denise.5
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668554&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kamala.denise.5/posts/pfbid022gs8AZhEo8xXmH1CjoFweakFPJg9RX3emDenRu4vWCLH7Vk4dDvQcTDJYZecByhcl&feed_system_id=pfbid022gs8AZhEo8xXmH1CjoFweakFPJg9RX3emDenRu4vWCLH7Vk4dDvQcTDJYZecByhcl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kamala.denise.5/posts/pfbid022gs8AZhEo8xXmH1CjoFweakFPJg9RX3emDenRu4vWCLH7Vk4dDvQcTDJYZecByhcl
https://www.facebook.com/kamala.denise.5/posts/pfbid022gs8AZhEo8xXmH1CjoFweakFPJg9RX3emDenRu4vWCLH7Vk4dDvQcTDJYZecByhcl




B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jul 15, 2023

BSystem ID: 669342 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0AH6Qtv8Rgf5pxwATv7DB1eWTmLzBSXHYJ6BMfk
rbQm1qFCK9nikDY2e31vJz2SVAl

Before DOI
Subject posted about attending a family reunion in Alabama. She is seen fishing and posing with family
members.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669342&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0AH6Qtv8Rgf5pxwATv7DB1eWTmLzBSXHYJ6BMfkrbQm1qFCK9nikDY2e31vJz2SVAl&feed_system_id=pfbid0AH6Qtv8Rgf5pxwATv7DB1eWTmLzBSXHYJ6BMfkrbQm1qFCK9nikDY2e31vJz2SVAl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0AH6Qtv8Rgf5pxwATv7DB1eWTmLzBSXHYJ6BMfkrbQm1qFCK9nikDY2e31vJz2SVAl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0AH6Qtv8Rgf5pxwATv7DB1eWTmLzBSXHYJ6BMfkrbQm1qFCK9nikDY2e31vJz2SVAl










B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jul 17, 2023

BSystem ID: 669334 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0qzzQYQ1xa7YyGsdmvE9L3QrjZT4MMiqqUbiJkVS
NasYctkmfwwnAgThypsiMWmiYl

Before DOI
Subject posted about attending church; she mentions issues with traveling.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669334&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0qzzQYQ1xa7YyGsdmvE9L3QrjZT4MMiqqUbiJkVSNasYctkmfwwnAgThypsiMWmiYl&feed_system_id=pfbid0qzzQYQ1xa7YyGsdmvE9L3QrjZT4MMiqqUbiJkVSNasYctkmfwwnAgThypsiMWmiYl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0qzzQYQ1xa7YyGsdmvE9L3QrjZT4MMiqqUbiJkVSNasYctkmfwwnAgThypsiMWmiYl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0qzzQYQ1xa7YyGsdmvE9L3QrjZT4MMiqqUbiJkVSNasYctkmfwwnAgThypsiMWmiYl








B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jul 21, 2023

BSystem ID: 669331 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0L41B2xxWrMa37vx6Yuseve67y3XdQJdyni85bdZ
pKvtgPGdwK4bA8xFLHZUeR7vzl

Before DOI
Subject posted about traveling to Dubai.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669331&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0L41B2xxWrMa37vx6Yuseve67y3XdQJdyni85bdZpKvtgPGdwK4bA8xFLHZUeR7vzl&feed_system_id=pfbid0L41B2xxWrMa37vx6Yuseve67y3XdQJdyni85bdZpKvtgPGdwK4bA8xFLHZUeR7vzl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0L41B2xxWrMa37vx6Yuseve67y3XdQJdyni85bdZpKvtgPGdwK4bA8xFLHZUeR7vzl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0L41B2xxWrMa37vx6Yuseve67y3XdQJdyni85bdZpKvtgPGdwK4bA8xFLHZUeR7vzl




TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Aug 02, 2023
System ID: 671808 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7262905678006619438

Before DOI
Video of Subject while traveling in Dubai.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671808&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7262905678006619438&feed_system_id=7262905678006619438&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7262905678006619438
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/151994763snaptik_7262905678006619438_v2.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Aug 14, 2023

BSystem ID: 669329 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02GrnMmFfgkBraC2Lp3cYPBzciwb3JeQ1kM6N5mx
vW2X7UUUsEq3kP6i4DcQBXeVF1l

Before DOI
Subject posted about a charitable event hosted by her employer.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669329&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02GrnMmFfgkBraC2Lp3cYPBzciwb3JeQ1kM6N5mxvW2X7UUUsEq3kP6i4DcQBXeVF1l&feed_system_id=pfbid02GrnMmFfgkBraC2Lp3cYPBzciwb3JeQ1kM6N5mxvW2X7UUUsEq3kP6i4DcQBXeVF1l&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02GrnMmFfgkBraC2Lp3cYPBzciwb3JeQ1kM6N5mxvW2X7UUUsEq3kP6i4DcQBXeVF1l
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02GrnMmFfgkBraC2Lp3cYPBzciwb3JeQ1kM6N5mxvW2X7UUUsEq3kP6i4DcQBXeVF1l










B Facebook
B kina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jan 05, 2024

B System ID: 669340 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=1772856459844930&set=a.111648499299076

Before DOI
Photo of Subject on a balcony, with buildings in the background.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669340&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D1772856459844930%26set%3Da.111648499299076&feed_system_id=1772856459844930&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=1772856459844930&set=a.111648499299076


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Jan 20, 2024
System ID: 671798 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7326278132787596590

Before DOI
Video of Subject outdoors, with caption about her hair.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671798&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7326278132787596590&feed_system_id=7326278132787596590&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7326278132787596590
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/229359995snaptik_7326278132787596590_v2.mp4


B Facebook
BLumenTechnologies C Posted: Feb 01, 2024

BSystem ID: 669246 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=890009066468073&set=a.673705648098417

After DOI
Subject is pictured in the bottom right photo, at a volunteer event for her employer.

https://www.facebook.com/LumenTechnologies
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669246&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D890009066468073%26set%3Da.673705648098417&feed_system_id=890009066468073&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=890009066468073&set=a.673705648098417


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Feb 13, 2024
System ID: 671794 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7334957435662175534

After DOI
Photo/video clips of Subject and friends/family celebrating "Galentine's."

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671794&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7334957435662175534&feed_system_id=7334957435662175534&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7334957435662175534
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/362662001snaptik_7334957435662175534_v2.mp4


B Facebook
B kina.steele.2025 C Posted: Feb 13, 2024

B System ID: 669077 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=1796918824105360&set=a.111640299299896

After DOI
Full body photo of Subject.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669077&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D1796918824105360%26set%3Da.111640299299896&feed_system_id=1796918824105360&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=1796918824105360&set=a.111640299299896


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Mar 05, 2024

wSystem ID: 669779 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-techpartnership-southwestfloridatechs-activity-7170762814918242304-ppx5/?utm_source
=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
� Terrific Tuesday � Celebrating the phenomenal expertise of our Quantum Fiber Technicians based in
Southwest Florida! � Their attention to detail in the intricacies of quantum fiber technology truly sets them
apart. � � Unrivaled Bandwidth: Quantum fiber services transcend traditional limits, offering unparalleled
bandwidth, ensuring a seamless digital experience. � Low Latency: Through cutting-edge fiber-optic
technology, these technicians optimize low-latency connections, outperforming copper alternatives and
enhancing data transmission efficiency. A heartfelt thank you to the dedicated Quantum Tehnicians
pictured for their unwavering commitment in advancing our Southwest Florida residents! �
hashtag#QuantumFiber hashtag#TechPartnership hashtag#SouthwestFloridaTechs Pete Leahy Lumen
Technologies

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669779&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-techpartnership-southwestfloridatechs-activity-7170762814918242304-ppx5/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7170762814918242304&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-techpartnership-southwestfloridatechs-activity-7170762814918242304-ppx5/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-techpartnership-southwestfloridatechs-activity-7170762814918242304-ppx5/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg




w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Mar 05, 2024

wSystem ID: 669783 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_smallbusinesslove-quantumfiber-communitycollaboration-activity-7170773483264684032-4kVv/?utm_sour
ce=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Reflecting on the spirit of February’s We Love ♥️ Small Business ♥️ Events! I had the pleasure to attend and
capture photos � of my peer Marketing Development Manager Minetta Crosier✨️ in action! Our Southwest
Florida sales and marketing team is passionately dedicated to serving the Quantum Fiber needs of local
businesses and fostering community collaboration with chambers like The Ft. Myers Florida Chamber. � �
Bandwidth Boost: Quantum fiber elevates small businesses with high-speed data transmission, empowering
seamless operations and facilitating digital growth. � Scalability Solutions: Our team leverages advanced
fiber technology to provide scalable solutions, ensuring small businesses can adapt and thrive in an ever-
evolving digital landscape. � Community Connection: Quantum Fiber isn't just a service; it's a commitment
to community. Our team actively engages with local chambers and collaborates with businesses, fostering
a network that propels everyone forward. Check out the excitement captured in the attached video,
featuring memorable moments from our team's breakfast events, MTU interactions, and Property Manager
visits! � Major KUDOS & Thank You to our Sales Leader and Sales Representatives for their unwavering
dedication in championing the We ♥️ Small Business initiative!� hashtag#SmallBusinessLove
hashtag#QuantumFiber hashtag#CommunityCollaboration Deareo Dorisca | Alyssa | Cathy | Paul Jeffries |
Carmen Braswell Butler | Lumen Technologies

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669783&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_smallbusinesslove-quantumfiber-communitycollaboration-activity-7170773483264684032-4kVv/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7170773483264684032&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_smallbusinesslove-quantumfiber-communitycollaboration-activity-7170773483264684032-4kVv/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_smallbusinesslove-quantumfiber-communitycollaboration-activity-7170773483264684032-4kVv/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/li/images/2222991261709645616293.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Mar 08, 2024

wSystem ID: 669789 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_register-to-join-us-this-upcoming-friday-activity-7171880750164750336-NRlZ/?utm_source=shar
e&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted about attending a webinar for work.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669789&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_register-to-join-us-this-upcoming-friday-activity-7171880750164750336-NRlZ/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7171880750164750336&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_register-to-join-us-this-upcoming-friday-activity-7171880750164750336-NRlZ/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_register-to-join-us-this-upcoming-friday-activity-7171880750164750336-NRlZ/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Mar 09, 2024

wSystem ID: 669797 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_celebratingwomen-inspiration-networkingexcellence-activity-7172243890811424768-rF7U/?utm_source
=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photos at a networking event she attended.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669797&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_celebratingwomen-inspiration-networkingexcellence-activity-7172243890811424768-rF7U/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7172243890811424768&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_celebratingwomen-inspiration-networkingexcellence-activity-7172243890811424768-rF7U/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_celebratingwomen-inspiration-networkingexcellence-activity-7172243890811424768-rF7U/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg










B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Mar 09, 2024

BSystem ID: 669178 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0m2TQsF66JGgxmt5mHAD7nbGd6xp53S3iQGbKB
txdGWFBrGnSUorgLhkuAEUqtaukl

After DOI
Subject posted photos at an awards ceremony.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669178&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0m2TQsF66JGgxmt5mHAD7nbGd6xp53S3iQGbKBtxdGWFBrGnSUorgLhkuAEUqtaukl&feed_system_id=pfbid0m2TQsF66JGgxmt5mHAD7nbGd6xp53S3iQGbKBtxdGWFBrGnSUorgLhkuAEUqtaukl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0m2TQsF66JGgxmt5mHAD7nbGd6xp53S3iQGbKBtxdGWFBrGnSUorgLhkuAEUqtaukl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0m2TQsF66JGgxmt5mHAD7nbGd6xp53S3iQGbKBtxdGWFBrGnSUorgLhkuAEUqtaukl


















w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Mar 15, 2024

wSystem ID: 669806 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-tasteofcapecoral-quantumfiber-activity-7174521514938003457-RcvD/?utm_source=sh
are&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
I’m Thrilled to share our experience at the Taste of Cape Coral event on March 3rd, where Quantum Fiber
had the honor of being the Chef �‍� Sponsor! As a leading fiber service provider in Southwest Florida, we're
dedicated to enhancing connectivity for residential and small business users. Quantum Fiber's Sales Team,
led by Deareo Dorisca, engaged with attendees, highlighting the reliability, speed, and scalability of fiber-
optic technology. Huge thanks to the 3,000 spectators who joined us, and special recognition to our Sales
Team & Marketing Director, Sanja Hartfield, MBA PMP for their invaluable presence � Congratulations to our
IPad WINNER! Look for the purple hashtag#QuantumFiber tent in SW Florida, you too can be a winner of
great gifts or swag giveaways! hashtag#TasteOfCapeCoral hashtag#QuantumFiber
hashtag#CommunityEvents �� Carmen Braswell Butler | Minetta Crosier✨️ | Paul Jeffries | Ryan Fletcher |
Lumen Technologies | Paul Harper Donald HD Joseph Staiger David Walbridge Alyssa Cathy

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669806&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-tasteofcapecoral-quantumfiber-activity-7174521514938003457-RcvD/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7174521514938003457&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-tasteofcapecoral-quantumfiber-activity-7174521514938003457-RcvD/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-tasteofcapecoral-quantumfiber-activity-7174521514938003457-RcvD/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg




w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Mar 19, 2024

wSystem ID: 669811 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-communitypartnership-quantumfiber-activity-7175946730645921792-kXl6/?utm_source
=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photos of a community event she attended with her employer, in Ft. Myers, FL.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669811&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-communitypartnership-quantumfiber-activity-7175946730645921792-kXl6/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7175946730645921792&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-communitypartnership-quantumfiber-activity-7175946730645921792-kXl6/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-communitypartnership-quantumfiber-activity-7175946730645921792-kXl6/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg








w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Apr 04, 2024

wSystem ID: 669816 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_customerobsession-teamwork-swfl-activity-7181691754423681025-uLWk/?utm_source=share&
utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
☂️ Hello, Southwest Florida ☂️ As we dive into April, the excitement in our region is growing! Our Sales &
Marketing Team, with our Engineering heroes, were geared up for an incredible Tech Visit on Tuesday!
These collaborative efforts were not just about business; they're about fostering strong connections and
ensuring we uphold our promise of unparalleled experiences for our community. Let's seize the day and
make April one for the books! Stay tuned right here on LinkedIn for more updates on our Quantum Fiber
Events in Southwest Florida. Together, We are Customer Obsessed! � Check out this weeks Awesome
video! Carmen Braswell Butler Deareo Dorisca Minetta Crosier✨️ Ryan Fletcher Jason Bush Sanja Hartfield,
MBA PMP Lumen Technologies hashtag#CustomerObsession hashtag#TeamWork hashtag#SWFL
hashtag#QuantumFiber hashtag#Lumen

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669816&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_customerobsession-teamwork-swfl-activity-7181691754423681025-uLWk/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7181691754423681025&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_customerobsession-teamwork-swfl-activity-7181691754423681025-uLWk/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_customerobsession-teamwork-swfl-activity-7181691754423681025-uLWk/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/li/images/7525843251712248741775.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Apr 04, 2024

wSystem ID: 669821 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_marcoisland-marcoisland-quantumfiber-activity-7181738007706640386-ot6t/?utm_source=share
&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted about attending a craft show event in Marco Island, for her employer.

Link to download video

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669821&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_marcoisland-marcoisland-quantumfiber-activity-7181738007706640386-ot6t/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7181738007706640386&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_marcoisland-marcoisland-quantumfiber-activity-7181738007706640386-ot6t/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_marcoisland-marcoisland-quantumfiber-activity-7181738007706640386-ot6t/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/li/images/11805191181712259769146.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Apr 04, 2024

BSystem ID: 669082 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02zRbRSCtB9TVweHr4nwUzMCRbGbfdBX72T4FHC
nFv9GdLKPrQDycNFQcKb8aVJmSsl

After DOI
Subject shared a post by her employer.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669082&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02zRbRSCtB9TVweHr4nwUzMCRbGbfdBX72T4FHCnFv9GdLKPrQDycNFQcKb8aVJmSsl&feed_system_id=pfbid02zRbRSCtB9TVweHr4nwUzMCRbGbfdBX72T4FHCnFv9GdLKPrQDycNFQcKb8aVJmSsl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02zRbRSCtB9TVweHr4nwUzMCRbGbfdBX72T4FHCnFv9GdLKPrQDycNFQcKb8aVJmSsl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02zRbRSCtB9TVweHr4nwUzMCRbGbfdBX72T4FHCnFv9GdLKPrQDycNFQcKb8aVJmSsl




w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Apr 11, 2024

wSystem ID: 669826 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_nationalpetday-quantumfiber-residentialpets-activity-7184185887163871233-LFQU/?utm_source=sh
are&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
� Happy National Pet Day � Today, we celebrate the love and joy our Furry Friends bring into our lives � Our
Quantum Fiber Technicians not only excel in their technical expertise but also in their compassion for
animals. By pampering their own beloved pets, they embody the spirit of caring both on and off the job.
Listen to Southwest Florida Tech Mary Szemak aka MJ talk about about her Amazing pet “Jace” ��☀️ Deareo
Dorisca Carmen Braswell Butler Minetta Crosier✨️ Ryan Fletcher Rob Trevizo Jason Bush Sanja Hartfield, MBA
PMP Lumen Technologies hashtag#NationalPetDay hashtag#QuantumFiber hashtag#ResidentialPets
hashtag#SmallBusinessPets hashtag#TeamWork hashtag#TechsWithHearts �

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669826&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_nationalpetday-quantumfiber-residentialpets-activity-7184185887163871233-LFQU/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7184185887163871233&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_nationalpetday-quantumfiber-residentialpets-activity-7184185887163871233-LFQU/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_nationalpetday-quantumfiber-residentialpets-activity-7184185887163871233-LFQU/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/li/images/2696775221712843394045.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Apr 18, 2024
System ID: 671749 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7359340653848825134

After DOI
Photo/video clips of Subject at an awards gala.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671749&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7359340653848825134&feed_system_id=7359340653848825134&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7359340653848825134
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1177572747snaptik_7359340653848825134_v2.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Apr 24, 2024

wSystem ID: 669830 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_earthday2024-communitypartnership-quantumfiber-activity-7189042792688439296-V6Ok/?utm_source
=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
� � Earth Day � � “Earth Day is a reminder that every action, no matter how small, can make a BIG
difference." Our Sales and Marketing Team partnered with many of the Southwest Florida community
residents ahead of hashtag#EarthDay2024 ��and will continue the efforts. We provided 400 packs of
Quantum Fiber branded Zinnia Seeds to residents in Marco Island and Fort Myers. Together, we're driving
sustainability and connectivity. Check out the photos � below where our Friends in The Villas Community
(The Big Community Yard Sale Clients) received their Zinnia Seeds gift wrapped via mail ��� Their personal
mission is to “revitalize their hurricane stricken community one tree/plant at a time” � Deareo
Dorisca|Carmen Braswell Butler|Sanja Hartfield, MBA PMP|Paul Jeffries|Donald HD|Joseph Staiger|Paul
Harper|David Walbridge|Ryan Fletcher|Scott Davis|Lumen Technologies hashtag#CommunityPartnership
hashtag#QuantumFiber hashtag#EarthDay

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669830&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_earthday2024-communitypartnership-quantumfiber-activity-7189042792688439296-V6Ok/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7189042792688439296&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_earthday2024-communitypartnership-quantumfiber-activity-7189042792688439296-V6Ok/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_earthday2024-communitypartnership-quantumfiber-activity-7189042792688439296-V6Ok/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg






w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: May 01, 2024

wSystem ID: 669836 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/minettacrosier_greatplacetowork-lifeatlumen-womenofinfluence-ugcPost-7191039138358263808-OtSj/?utm_source=s
hare&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject is pictured in Ft Myers, FL.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669836&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/minettacrosier_greatplacetowork-lifeatlumen-womenofinfluence-ugcPost-7191039138358263808-OtSj/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7191039138358263808&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/minettacrosier_greatplacetowork-lifeatlumen-womenofinfluence-ugcPost-7191039138358263808-OtSj/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/minettacrosier_greatplacetowork-lifeatlumen-womenofinfluence-ugcPost-7191039138358263808-OtSj/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg










w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: May 02, 2024

wSystem ID: 669839 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_technicians-team-employeeexperience-activity-7191824994035744770-bJXJ/?utm_source=share
&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photos at a work related event.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669839&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_technicians-team-employeeexperience-activity-7191824994035744770-bJXJ/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7191824994035744770&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_technicians-team-employeeexperience-activity-7191824994035744770-bJXJ/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_technicians-team-employeeexperience-activity-7191824994035744770-bJXJ/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg






w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: May 07, 2024

wSystem ID: 669627 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_5demayo-culturalheritage-quantumsomos-activity-7193658579676004352-ej4d/?utm_source=sha
re&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Celebrating Community and Culture! �Quantum Fiber & Somos ERG partnered for a series of 5 de Mayo
community events across the NW, South, and Central regions. Let’s celebrate the rich cultural tapestry that
strengthens our communities. hashtag#5deMayo hashtag#CulturalHeritage hashtag#QuantumSomos

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669627&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_5demayo-culturalheritage-quantumsomos-activity-7193658579676004352-ej4d/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7193658579676004352&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_5demayo-culturalheritage-quantumsomos-activity-7193658579676004352-ej4d/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_5demayo-culturalheritage-quantumsomos-activity-7193658579676004352-ej4d/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg




TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: May 08, 2024
System ID: 671742 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7366808046976175403

After DOI
Photo/video clips of Subject walking/in a vehicle, with caption about running errands.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671742&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7366808046976175403&feed_system_id=7366808046976175403&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7366808046976175403
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1897074633snaptik_7366808046976175403_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: May 08, 2024
System ID: 671745 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7366700739667709227

After DOI
Video of Subject, with three baby monkeys on her arms/shoulders.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671745&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7366700739667709227&feed_system_id=7366700739667709227&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7366700739667709227
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/585184218snaptik_7366700739667709227_v2%20%281%29.mp4


B Facebook
BFortMyersVillasCommunity C Posted: May 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 671924 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

fPakeania Steele

jhttps://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=472509288461585&set=a.203780482001135

After DOI
Photo of Subject and an associate at a work-related event.

https://www.facebook.com/FortMyersVillasCommunity
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671924&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D472509288461585%26set%3Da.203780482001135&feed_system_id=472509288461585&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=472509288461585&set=a.203780482001135


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: May 18, 2024
System ID: 671741 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7370461734391319851

After DOI
Subject is seen in an airport, and attending her grandson's kindergarten graduation.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671741&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7370461734391319851&feed_system_id=7370461734391319851&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7370461734391319851
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/649088634snaptik_7370461734391319851_v2.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: May 18, 2024

BSystem ID: 669086 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02ezSHWUGFSZ8A381EyhKr4YAhkwqoboJAd4WoP
WKAsmsXsCB8KvDku5mis6QWq6FUl

After DOI
Subject posted about her father, who passed away the day prior.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669086&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02ezSHWUGFSZ8A381EyhKr4YAhkwqoboJAd4WoPWKAsmsXsCB8KvDku5mis6QWq6FUl&feed_system_id=pfbid02ezSHWUGFSZ8A381EyhKr4YAhkwqoboJAd4WoPWKAsmsXsCB8KvDku5mis6QWq6FUl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02ezSHWUGFSZ8A381EyhKr4YAhkwqoboJAd4WoPWKAsmsXsCB8KvDku5mis6QWq6FUl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02ezSHWUGFSZ8A381EyhKr4YAhkwqoboJAd4WoPWKAsmsXsCB8KvDku5mis6QWq6FUl




TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Jun 04, 2024
System ID: 671710 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7376775891646434602

After DOI
Video of the Statue of Liberty, taken from a boat.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671710&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7376775891646434602&feed_system_id=7376775891646434602&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7376775891646434602
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/814276748snaptik_7376775891646434602_v2.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jun 10, 2024

BSystem ID: 669113 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0wH74EmcwGbGNNG1vnmGctGzf7x6qLAj2W57ag
qCGRMdEpYcX4NY6tsknukNZo7fnl

After DOI
Subject shared a post by Women On The Rise International, Inc., which shows a photo of Subject in a gown,
with a caption about an upcoming event.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669113&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0wH74EmcwGbGNNG1vnmGctGzf7x6qLAj2W57agqCGRMdEpYcX4NY6tsknukNZo7fnl&feed_system_id=pfbid0wH74EmcwGbGNNG1vnmGctGzf7x6qLAj2W57agqCGRMdEpYcX4NY6tsknukNZo7fnl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0wH74EmcwGbGNNG1vnmGctGzf7x6qLAj2W57agqCGRMdEpYcX4NY6tsknukNZo7fnl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0wH74EmcwGbGNNG1vnmGctGzf7x6qLAj2W57agqCGRMdEpYcX4NY6tsknukNZo7fnl




B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jun 10, 2024

BSystem ID: 669128 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02v6r8Wt1dcEfEfDse6LKmQ22ofNTFDyT6KQQZcP
eAUMC9CKnQtSjNoBHHUURLKAcTl

After DOI
Subject shared a flyer for an event.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669128&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02v6r8Wt1dcEfEfDse6LKmQ22ofNTFDyT6KQQZcPeAUMC9CKnQtSjNoBHHUURLKAcTl&feed_system_id=pfbid02v6r8Wt1dcEfEfDse6LKmQ22ofNTFDyT6KQQZcPeAUMC9CKnQtSjNoBHHUURLKAcTl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02v6r8Wt1dcEfEfDse6LKmQ22ofNTFDyT6KQQZcPeAUMC9CKnQtSjNoBHHUURLKAcTl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02v6r8Wt1dcEfEfDse6LKmQ22ofNTFDyT6KQQZcPeAUMC9CKnQtSjNoBHHUURLKAcTl




B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jun 29, 2024

BSystem ID: 668986 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02mxx7R9oU84jZMfJyu1z2BpMqvdFHBGdDHoV7Y
BxGQE1FjMFJvXcRq42hQhME8a9il

After DOI
Subject posted photos from an event she attended, Women On The Rise International, Inc. 7th Annual
Awards Gala.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668986&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02mxx7R9oU84jZMfJyu1z2BpMqvdFHBGdDHoV7YBxGQE1FjMFJvXcRq42hQhME8a9il&feed_system_id=pfbid02mxx7R9oU84jZMfJyu1z2BpMqvdFHBGdDHoV7YBxGQE1FjMFJvXcRq42hQhME8a9il&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02mxx7R9oU84jZMfJyu1z2BpMqvdFHBGdDHoV7YBxGQE1FjMFJvXcRq42hQhME8a9il
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02mxx7R9oU84jZMfJyu1z2BpMqvdFHBGdDHoV7YBxGQE1FjMFJvXcRq42hQhME8a9il












B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jul 16, 2024

BSystem ID: 669018 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0K1idRPRcsW4T6yE1dHg7iZFLRLwwXjzLnJkdDkfaj
9qXabVeE8sxbPYsDoBsQ2JTl

After DOI
Every woman's success is an inspiration to another. Let's keep inspiring. � � The 7th Annual Women on the
Rise Awards Gala � The Women on the Rise Awards Gala was a night of turning Lemons into Legacies! �
Bringing together inspiring women from all walks of life to celebrate their incredible achievements and
contributions. This gala isn't just about recognizing outstanding women; it's about inspiring future
generations, creating connections, and driving positive change in our communities. �A special thank you to
our Awards Sponsor, 26 Health and our local Ford Dealers for making this magical night possible!
@connectfordfl #WomenOnTheRise #Empowerment #Inspiration #Gala2024 #CelebrateWomen
#EmpowerWomen #WomenSupportingWomen #Sisterhood #WomensEmpowerment #StrongWomen
#TogetherWeRise #WomenUnite #WomensLeadership #CommunitySupport #WomenOnTheRise #wotrinc
#womenontheriseinc #orlandoevents #orlandowomen #centralflorida #wecomplimentwedontcompete
#Orlando #florida #ConnectFord #26Health #socialimpact

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669018&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0K1idRPRcsW4T6yE1dHg7iZFLRLwwXjzLnJkdDkfaj9qXabVeE8sxbPYsDoBsQ2JTl&feed_system_id=pfbid0K1idRPRcsW4T6yE1dHg7iZFLRLwwXjzLnJkdDkfaj9qXabVeE8sxbPYsDoBsQ2JTl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0K1idRPRcsW4T6yE1dHg7iZFLRLwwXjzLnJkdDkfaj9qXabVeE8sxbPYsDoBsQ2JTl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0K1idRPRcsW4T6yE1dHg7iZFLRLwwXjzLnJkdDkfaj9qXabVeE8sxbPYsDoBsQ2JTl




B Facebook
B kina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jul 21, 2024

B System ID: 669020 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=1898772370586671&set=a.111648499299076

After DOI
Queenie’s Daughter ��

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669020&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D1898772370586671%26set%3Da.111648499299076&feed_system_id=1898772370586671&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=1898772370586671&set=a.111648499299076


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Jul 24, 2024

wSystem ID: 669632 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_q2success-swflmarketing-customerengagement-activity-7221890853244444672-SmrT/?utm_source=
share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Video of Subject pulling a wagon and loading items into a vehicle, with caption about work
accomplishments.

Link to download video

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669632&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_q2success-swflmarketing-customerengagement-activity-7221890853244444672-SmrT/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7221890853244444672&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_q2success-swflmarketing-customerengagement-activity-7221890853244444672-SmrT/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_q2success-swflmarketing-customerengagement-activity-7221890853244444672-SmrT/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/li/images/13068119001721832930788.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jul 27, 2024

BSystem ID: 669032 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02UCt3NMW5uKfWK1BPA67uVNMSXi1pZh1UyD8v
4jDp6MxwGfmU2oaaaNHGi3znfiVpl

After DOI
Photos of Subject in formal clothing.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669032&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02UCt3NMW5uKfWK1BPA67uVNMSXi1pZh1UyD8v4jDp6MxwGfmU2oaaaNHGi3znfiVpl&feed_system_id=pfbid02UCt3NMW5uKfWK1BPA67uVNMSXi1pZh1UyD8v4jDp6MxwGfmU2oaaaNHGi3znfiVpl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02UCt3NMW5uKfWK1BPA67uVNMSXi1pZh1UyD8v4jDp6MxwGfmU2oaaaNHGi3znfiVpl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02UCt3NMW5uKfWK1BPA67uVNMSXi1pZh1UyD8v4jDp6MxwGfmU2oaaaNHGi3znfiVpl














B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Aug 03, 2024

BSystem ID: 669034 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02Hfdbp2FVpLEB6nK1QG5yaoToYko7SsNzcqtycPn
egKmpkS6ZoTGVLkJsuq5UxtgDl

After DOI
July ☀️ is gone but I’m NOT done “LIVING” ���God thank you for sparing and protecting Me from what I
thought I needed ��❤️�� #LivingMore #celebrateME #QueensDaughter

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669034&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02Hfdbp2FVpLEB6nK1QG5yaoToYko7SsNzcqtycPnegKmpkS6ZoTGVLkJsuq5UxtgDl&feed_system_id=pfbid02Hfdbp2FVpLEB6nK1QG5yaoToYko7SsNzcqtycPnegKmpkS6ZoTGVLkJsuq5UxtgDl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02Hfdbp2FVpLEB6nK1QG5yaoToYko7SsNzcqtycPnegKmpkS6ZoTGVLkJsuq5UxtgDl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02Hfdbp2FVpLEB6nK1QG5yaoToYko7SsNzcqtycPnegKmpkS6ZoTGVLkJsuq5UxtgDl










B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Aug 09, 2024

BSystem ID: 669053 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02ZQ5kaYhcBb6BuxRK5D8sW9L1bCDvH1wC1E4s
3p3htz7iL9Rttg4phL8UrXoezRe2l

After DOI
Subject is pictured posing with and embracing a friend, while on a deck overlooking water.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669053&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02ZQ5kaYhcBb6BuxRK5D8sW9L1bCDvH1wC1E4s3p3htz7iL9Rttg4phL8UrXoezRe2l&feed_system_id=pfbid02ZQ5kaYhcBb6BuxRK5D8sW9L1bCDvH1wC1E4s3p3htz7iL9Rttg4phL8UrXoezRe2l&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02ZQ5kaYhcBb6BuxRK5D8sW9L1bCDvH1wC1E4s3p3htz7iL9Rttg4phL8UrXoezRe2l
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02ZQ5kaYhcBb6BuxRK5D8sW9L1bCDvH1wC1E4s3p3htz7iL9Rttg4phL8UrXoezRe2l








B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Aug 09, 2024

BSystem ID: 669187 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02fGpPVdqLrhUbmTpm7q5zhrn13zR7jr7AEWNHdf
PTQdSByw33yPvPWVQ9VYzB54b8l

After DOI
Subject posted about visiting her hometown for a reunion. She is seen with friends and on a boat.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669187&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02fGpPVdqLrhUbmTpm7q5zhrn13zR7jr7AEWNHdfPTQdSByw33yPvPWVQ9VYzB54b8l&feed_system_id=pfbid02fGpPVdqLrhUbmTpm7q5zhrn13zR7jr7AEWNHdfPTQdSByw33yPvPWVQ9VYzB54b8l&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02fGpPVdqLrhUbmTpm7q5zhrn13zR7jr7AEWNHdfPTQdSByw33yPvPWVQ9VYzB54b8l
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02fGpPVdqLrhUbmTpm7q5zhrn13zR7jr7AEWNHdfPTQdSByw33yPvPWVQ9VYzB54b8l






Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/fb/images/1470193371AQO5f3JphQs0PX9YDFaBk5XTEyN3u53a1Myl942f978xVGwAIKOD58jjnGJ9LDEIv9ZXK9qD7JfpxnE2xKDy8qEp.mp4




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/fb/images/1470193371AQPE1rbq6oZxiFs5DE5w6IOvVBecqYsWLvPlBF6dlpQF6bxLvDzBl8pzEaV66n44iFf9KmEKwp2Mtg1Wc1xj7TXH.mp4








w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Aug 19, 2024

wSystem ID: 669634 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_electric-energy-fans-activity-7231266986641534977-BI_X/?utm_source=share&utm_m
edium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject is pictured at a football game.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669634&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_electric-energy-fans-activity-7231266986641534977-BI_X/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7231266986641534977&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_electric-energy-fans-activity-7231266986641534977-BI_X/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_electric-energy-fans-activity-7231266986641534977-BI_X/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg










w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Aug 22, 2024

wSystem ID: 669646 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_team-conquer-lemonsintolemonade-activity-7232412517619163137-GJJE/?utm_source=share&
utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Photos of Subject working, including while in a vehicle.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669646&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_team-conquer-lemonsintolemonade-activity-7232412517619163137-GJJE/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7232412517619163137&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_team-conquer-lemonsintolemonade-activity-7232412517619163137-GJJE/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_team-conquer-lemonsintolemonade-activity-7232412517619163137-GJJE/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg












w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Aug 24, 2024

wSystem ID: 669649 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_naples-technicians-salesreps-activity-7233140048001482752-gBmf/?utm_source=share&ut
m_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photos at a work event.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669649&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_naples-technicians-salesreps-activity-7233140048001482752-gBmf/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7233140048001482752&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_naples-technicians-salesreps-activity-7233140048001482752-gBmf/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_naples-technicians-salesreps-activity-7233140048001482752-gBmf/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg










B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Aug 30, 2024

BSystem ID: 669055 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02uZitR7us2EPrrazCUcCrogtYgdw5K2tpSwidW1fkf
yam95UurKDd6HjbU4czontbl

After DOI
Did you know today was National Grief Day? YES, August 30th! ��❤️���❤️���❤️���❤️���❤️��� Today also
marks 21 years having loss my first SuperHERO, my grandmother! Labor Day weekend hasn’t been the
same since 2003. � ��� Lillie Mae Steele ��� The Mother of the Best Mother a girl could ask for! ❤️���Queen
E Steele-Taylor❤️��� #SleepinPeaceMadea #GriefNEVERends #GiveGrace you never know what a person is
doing to cope with his/her #GriefJourney

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669055&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02uZitR7us2EPrrazCUcCrogtYgdw5K2tpSwidW1fkfyam95UurKDd6HjbU4czontbl&feed_system_id=pfbid02uZitR7us2EPrrazCUcCrogtYgdw5K2tpSwidW1fkfyam95UurKDd6HjbU4czontbl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02uZitR7us2EPrrazCUcCrogtYgdw5K2tpSwidW1fkfyam95UurKDd6HjbU4czontbl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02uZitR7us2EPrrazCUcCrogtYgdw5K2tpSwidW1fkfyam95UurKDd6HjbU4czontbl




w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 04, 2024

wSystem ID: 669651 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantum-fiber-sales-activity-7237277018046787584-fdCe/?utm_source=share&utm_m
edium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photos from various work events.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669651&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantum-fiber-sales-activity-7237277018046787584-fdCe/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7237277018046787584&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantum-fiber-sales-activity-7237277018046787584-fdCe/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantum-fiber-sales-activity-7237277018046787584-fdCe/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


















w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 17, 2024

wSystem ID: 669655 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_impactful-community-residential-activity-7241932549290172416-t0h9/?utm_source=share&u
tm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photos from a luncheon by the Greater Fort Myers Chamber of Commerce that she attended
with her employer.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669655&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_impactful-community-residential-activity-7241932549290172416-t0h9/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7241932549290172416&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_impactful-community-residential-activity-7241932549290172416-t0h9/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_impactful-community-residential-activity-7241932549290172416-t0h9/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg














w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 17, 2024

wSystem ID: 669657 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_ultrafast-quantumfiber-internet-activity-7241945658213953536-dq5Q/?utm_source=share&u
tm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject attended an event called the Women in Business Sidewalk Soiree.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669657&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_ultrafast-quantumfiber-internet-activity-7241945658213953536-dq5Q/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7241945658213953536&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_ultrafast-quantumfiber-internet-activity-7241945658213953536-dq5Q/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_ultrafast-quantumfiber-internet-activity-7241945658213953536-dq5Q/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg








w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 17, 2024

wSystem ID: 669665 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_capecoral-team-community-activity-7241953760355229699-HndP/?utm_source=share&ut
m_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photos while going door-to-door for her work.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669665&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_capecoral-team-community-activity-7241953760355229699-HndP/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7241953760355229699&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_capecoral-team-community-activity-7241953760355229699-HndP/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_capecoral-team-community-activity-7241953760355229699-HndP/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg










w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 17, 2024

wSystem ID: 669848 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_relationships-growth-sponsorship-activity-7241958845743308803-JBWb/?utm_source=share&
utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject attended a Business After Hours event by African American Chamber of Commerce of Central
Florida.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669848&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_relationships-growth-sponsorship-activity-7241958845743308803-JBWb/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7241958845743308803&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_relationships-growth-sponsorship-activity-7241958845743308803-JBWb/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
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TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Sep 18, 2024
System ID: 671698 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7416161695657233706

After DOI
Driveway chronicles �� how long does it take you ladies to actually drive off when leaving home to run
errands? Leave your comments in the comment section. ##fyppppppppppppppppppppppp##fyp

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671698&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7416161695657233706&feed_system_id=7416161695657233706&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7416161695657233706


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1337343990snaptik_7416161695657233706_v2.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 18, 2024

wSystem ID: 669865 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_lumenfield-seattleseahawks-denverbroncos-activity-7242326687516884992-rNbQ/?utm_source=sh
are&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Photos of Subject at a football stadium and Public Market Center in Seattle, with her employer.
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w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 27, 2024

wSystem ID: 669867 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_hurricanehelene-fortmyers-hurricanehelene-activity-7245496916757688320-WYWs/?utm_source=sh
are&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
#HurricaneHelene � Ft Myers Florida A Look at assessment Efforts in Downtown Fort Myers �️�⛈️ In just 24
hours, downtown hashtag#FortMyers is showing signs of recovery after hashtag#HurricaneHelene brought
heavy rains and flood levels up to 5+ feet across downtown. It's been a tough hit not only for our SWFL but
for the entire state of hashtag#Florida, from the Panhandle to the Florida Keys. As I sit here looking out my
hotel window, I’m hashtag#proud to see our Quantum Fiber � field team already out in action. Now that the
post hashtag#flood accessment has begun, hashtag#Quantum trucks are on the move alongside City
crews, Business owners, and the Police department. We're all working toward one goal—accessing affected
areas and getting back to a sense of normalcy. My Observations of Post hashtag#Helene Efforts: � Lumen
Technologies Employee Safety: From the announcement of hashtag#HurricaneHelene, hashtag#Lumen has
made employee well-being a hashtag#priority. We're checking in with all teams to ensure it's safe for
everyone to return home or move about safely in the affected areas. � Quantum Fiber Field Techs: Ensuring
that downtown Fort Myers and Southwest Florida have hashtag#ultrafast hashtag#Quantum service and
support. � City Services: The Downtown Fort Myers Trolley is now up and running, helping those who need
to get to and from work. These efforts remind us how hashtag#strong the hashtag#community is and how
committed hashtag#Lumen is to being proactive and helping our business and residential clients get back
on their feet. Stay safe, everyone, as hashtag#Helene leaves Florida and heads north with heavy rain and
wind speeds up to 30mph �� ���� - Checkout the photos attached of the pre and post hurricane events in
downtown Ft Myers! Sanja Hartfield, MBA PMP hashtag#LumenStrong hashtag#QuantumFiber
hashtag#UltraFastInternet hashtag#HurricaneHeleneRecovery hashtag#CommunityFirst
hashtag#FortMyersStrong hashtag#Helene
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TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Oct 01, 2024
System ID: 671695 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7420664265620655402

After DOI
Mission Over *September* #fyppppppppppppppppppppppp #fyp #life #addMoreLiving2YourLife #blessed

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671695&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7420664265620655402&feed_system_id=7420664265620655402&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7420664265620655402
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1717574420snaptik_7420664265620655402_v2.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Oct 04, 2024

BSystem ID: 669056 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02nyvWNVt4QS2qGtxR8DA3oo7rn9XW9E3Bjfm4z
GhWLVR4DyCo3HHMzZ8MaZTA2zFl

After DOI
Subject is pictured carrying a large bouquet.
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w Linkedin
wfishofsancap C Posted: Oct 04, 2024

wSystem ID: 669869 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/fishofsancap_kina-s-with-quantum-fiber-is-here-with-water-activity-7247977799582388224-NgAD/?utm_so
urce=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Photo of Subject at an organization called Fish of Sancap, in Sanibel, FL.
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TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Oct 07, 2024
System ID: 671692 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7422889069736234286

After DOI
Photo/video clips of Subject at a restaurant/wine cellar, with caption about celebrating.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671692&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7422889069736234286&feed_system_id=7422889069736234286&claimant_id=29043
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TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Oct 12, 2024
System ID: 671691 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7424769401204837674

After DOI
#snack #fyppppppppppppppppppppppp #snacks #goodfriends #ship #delivery

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
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B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Oct 21, 2024

BSystem ID: 669072 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0Aqdvfc7xpTvGD29At4xhffzcutfeFaJNrcfoEvv51ZN
RsQfvpM6xwfVwShBLStDSl

After DOI
Subject posted photos and videos at a Tampa Bay Buccaneers football game.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
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Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/fb/images/321096441AQNeDO2j2ANf_KFvRDwxIrF1_k33wZYWB-0zLTOL6h9siFzYbrVet7Cm8LWAiqHzj_tPNePb2VL_TdBagBzsQg.mp4




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/fb/images/321096441AQMPo0n0GNbYi3LGRvQfNE0vKjw2JgRJ8yiUdZ1n6p_3Mo18Vh_wZRnbSDzhazmaYeVtXOYpOxA_UI2NnKaVT-KA.mp4










TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Oct 25, 2024
System ID: 671690 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7429804213330332971

After DOI
Photo/video clips of Subject and her cousin on a cruise.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671690&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7429804213330332971&feed_system_id=7429804213330332971&claimant_id=29043
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TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Oct 28, 2024
System ID: 671688 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7431040821438237994

After DOI
Video of Subject congratulating friends on marriage. The caption mentions "Carnival Glory," a cruise ship.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671688&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7431040821438237994&feed_system_id=7431040821438237994&claimant_id=29043
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TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Oct 29, 2024
System ID: 671686 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7431341943294020907

After DOI
Photo/video clips of Subject and friends at a restaurant.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671686&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7431341943294020907&feed_system_id=7431341943294020907&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7431341943294020907
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/2007904686snaptik_7431341943294020907_v2.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Oct 30, 2024

wSystem ID: 669872 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_sanibelisland-activity-7257376247784124417--iy3/?utm_source=share&utm_mediu
m=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photo/video clips of herself and coworkers distributing water to residents of Sanibel Island,
after hurricane Helene hit.

Link to download video

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
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w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Nov 01, 2024

wSystem ID: 669623 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_linkedin-professionalgrowth-careerdevelopment-activity-7258184193283706880-038Z/?utm_source=
share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Honored to have been part of an insightful panel discussion today at our Employee Resource Group Summit
2024, focusing on the transformative power of LinkedIn for career and professional growth. Joining me were
industry leaders Evan Walker, Tzeitel Buchanan, and Mollie Shealy, each contributing unique perspectives
to enrich the conversation: � Evan emphasized the importance of consistent personal branding on LinkedIn.
He shared that leveraging authentic content has allowed him to build trust and credibility, positioning
himself as a thought leader in his field. � Kina highlighted how LinkedIn has facilitated connections that
transcend roles and regions, enabling access to senior leadership insights and real-time industry trends. I
noted how it’s been a platform for showcasing team achievements and driving engagement within our
professional network. � Tzeitel brought valuable insights on LinkedIn’s power for mentorship and talent
development. She underscored how it bridges the gap between leaders and up-and-coming talent, fostering
an inclusive culture of growth and shared knowledge. � Mollie focused on the value LinkedIn offers for
building a resilient professional network. She spoke about the opportunities it provides to align with peers,
stay informed on industry best practices, and create partnerships that spark innovation. This discussion was
not only a testament to the impact of LinkedIn but also a reminder of what a privilege it is to be a Lumen
Technologies employee and part of such a meaningful panel. Each of these perspectives underscores
LinkedIn’s pivotal role as more than just a networking tool—it’s a platform for growth, influence, and
impact. I’m truly grateful to have been approached to share my experience and collaborate with such
inspiring peers. Lastly thank you to our host and moderator Emily Taylor, M.A. hashtag#LinkedIn
hashtag#ProfessionalGrowth hashtag#CareerDevelopment hashtag#EmployeeResourceGroup
hashtag#Leadership hashtag#LumenProud hashtag#Networking hashtag#Connect hashtag#Follow
Quantum Fiber
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B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Nov 01, 2024

BSystem ID: 669171 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0MbfSaR35giEU6RVLnkmU5WuhdTeEJrxbekcfAw2
8nrauq7LZMpSTUaMVTjf8RXfjl

After DOI
Subject posted about a discussion panel that she was a party of for a work event, called ERG Summit 2024.
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Link to download video
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B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Nov 02, 2024

BSystem ID: 669166 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0KLin2ekQQk7VhLMMTNrokz3onFgHeU7gYXmFfn
2ntXsB5nQvKApsRSV77v2FCJwXl

After DOI
�������

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669166&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0KLin2ekQQk7VhLMMTNrokz3onFgHeU7gYXmFfn2ntXsB5nQvKApsRSV77v2FCJwXl&feed_system_id=pfbid0KLin2ekQQk7VhLMMTNrokz3onFgHeU7gYXmFfn2ntXsB5nQvKApsRSV77v2FCJwXl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0KLin2ekQQk7VhLMMTNrokz3onFgHeU7gYXmFfn2ntXsB5nQvKApsRSV77v2FCJwXl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0KLin2ekQQk7VhLMMTNrokz3onFgHeU7gYXmFfn2ntXsB5nQvKApsRSV77v2FCJwXl




B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Nov 21, 2024

BSystem ID: 668957 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02WUUm5obcRoMuG8x3GGHEhdC2cgP6dn5yG5M
rj31By8VRGS2jyX5WUAD1XBwooB6Gl

After DOI
Carpe Diem (Seize the day) I’m Thankful Grateful, and Blessed! �������� Mrs Queenie’s daughter �
#griefjourney

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668957&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02WUUm5obcRoMuG8x3GGHEhdC2cgP6dn5yG5Mrj31By8VRGS2jyX5WUAD1XBwooB6Gl&feed_system_id=pfbid02WUUm5obcRoMuG8x3GGHEhdC2cgP6dn5yG5Mrj31By8VRGS2jyX5WUAD1XBwooB6Gl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02WUUm5obcRoMuG8x3GGHEhdC2cgP6dn5yG5Mrj31By8VRGS2jyX5WUAD1XBwooB6Gl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02WUUm5obcRoMuG8x3GGHEhdC2cgP6dn5yG5Mrj31By8VRGS2jyX5WUAD1XBwooB6Gl




B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Nov 26, 2024

BSystem ID: 668960 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid024uWpYYQrFuQuoMt9jo1u7Wdv2XNV3zzSj3gaui
Y6wUqR2GdZWxcn4WLQ5fHy1YrVl

After DOI
Happy Birthday Mr President ���� Happy 7th Birthday to my amazing oldest grandson! �� You’re growing
into such a smart, kind, and energetic young man, and I couldn’t be prouder of you. Seeing you learn,
laugh, and light up every room you enter fills my heart with so much joy. Help me CELEBRATE - his big
heart, endless curiosity, and unstoppable energy! Run, play, and dream big, because you’ve got the world
ahead of you, and I’ll always be cheering you on every step of the way. Love you to the moon and back,
Tatum Steele! ��✨

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668960&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid024uWpYYQrFuQuoMt9jo1u7Wdv2XNV3zzSj3gauiY6wUqR2GdZWxcn4WLQ5fHy1YrVl&feed_system_id=pfbid024uWpYYQrFuQuoMt9jo1u7Wdv2XNV3zzSj3gauiY6wUqR2GdZWxcn4WLQ5fHy1YrVl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid024uWpYYQrFuQuoMt9jo1u7Wdv2XNV3zzSj3gauiY6wUqR2GdZWxcn4WLQ5fHy1YrVl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid024uWpYYQrFuQuoMt9jo1u7Wdv2XNV3zzSj3gauiY6wUqR2GdZWxcn4WLQ5fHy1YrVl




B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Dec 08, 2024

BSystem ID: 668973 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid08uv44H2X6cWKskYNqQdy8WR1QX2cyJkNDskQN
b84ZjNqMkMaXL7garM5GnDdCYdfl

After DOI
Photos of Subject posing near a Christmas tree.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668973&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid08uv44H2X6cWKskYNqQdy8WR1QX2cyJkNDskQNb84ZjNqMkMaXL7garM5GnDdCYdfl&feed_system_id=pfbid08uv44H2X6cWKskYNqQdy8WR1QX2cyJkNDskQNb84ZjNqMkMaXL7garM5GnDdCYdfl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid08uv44H2X6cWKskYNqQdy8WR1QX2cyJkNDskQNb84ZjNqMkMaXL7garM5GnDdCYdfl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid08uv44H2X6cWKskYNqQdy8WR1QX2cyJkNDskQNb84ZjNqMkMaXL7garM5GnDdCYdfl














TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Dec 10, 2024
System ID: 671685 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7446972315184663851

After DOI
Video of Subject at a restaurant.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671685&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7446972315184663851&feed_system_id=7446972315184663851&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7446972315184663851
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/581938164snaptik_7446972315184663851_v2.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Dec 10, 2024

BSystem ID: 668976 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02G3VXqKfmZdarkWEvqU8AQxCgP4WaE35mBmx
Wwfa1WXDXpUpNp31oD7AzinUgwXMGl

After DOI
�✨ It’s beginning to look a lot like Christmas! ��❤️ May your days be Merry and Bright and your hearts be
filled with joy, love, and laughter. Here’s to cozy moments, twinkling lights, and making sweet memories
with the ones we hold dear. �� Wishing you and yours a magical Christmas season! �� #Christmas2024
#HolidayCheer #MakingMemories #JoyfulHearts #TwinkleAndGlow

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668976&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02G3VXqKfmZdarkWEvqU8AQxCgP4WaE35mBmxWwfa1WXDXpUpNp31oD7AzinUgwXMGl&feed_system_id=pfbid02G3VXqKfmZdarkWEvqU8AQxCgP4WaE35mBmxWwfa1WXDXpUpNp31oD7AzinUgwXMGl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02G3VXqKfmZdarkWEvqU8AQxCgP4WaE35mBmxWwfa1WXDXpUpNp31oD7AzinUgwXMGl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02G3VXqKfmZdarkWEvqU8AQxCgP4WaE35mBmxWwfa1WXDXpUpNp31oD7AzinUgwXMGl




TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Dec 15, 2024
System ID: 671683 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7448533616646163754

After DOI
Christmas has and Always will be my Favorite holiday �❤️� #fyppppppppppppppppppppppp #christmas
#homedecor

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671683&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7448533616646163754&feed_system_id=7448533616646163754&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7448533616646163754


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/600094427snaptik_7448533616646163754_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Dec 17, 2024
System ID: 671681 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7449564593862528298

After DOI
Photo/video clip of Subject in formal clothing.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671681&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7449564593862528298&feed_system_id=7449564593862528298&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7449564593862528298
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/245095216snaptik_7449564593862528298_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Dec 26, 2024
System ID: 671679 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7452598165796064555

After DOI
Fit Chexk Christmas Edition & Holiday Decor Idea ��� #fyppppppppppppppppppppppp #christmas #Florida
#holidays @Hobby Lobby @HomeGoods

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671679&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7452598165796064555&feed_system_id=7452598165796064555&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7452598165796064555


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1784567115snaptik_7452598165796064555_v2.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jan 06, 2025

BSystem ID: 668923 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02jq79KKw3MHsscdbA2Tu4boYw3dKSEfw7xsazz4
hvmMo6L2772gUz4PxRW6ZX1kKAl

After DOI
Photos of Subject standing near a train (The Royal Gorge Railroad), tagged in Manitou Springs, CO.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668923&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02jq79KKw3MHsscdbA2Tu4boYw3dKSEfw7xsazz4hvmMo6L2772gUz4PxRW6ZX1kKAl&feed_system_id=pfbid02jq79KKw3MHsscdbA2Tu4boYw3dKSEfw7xsazz4hvmMo6L2772gUz4PxRW6ZX1kKAl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02jq79KKw3MHsscdbA2Tu4boYw3dKSEfw7xsazz4hvmMo6L2772gUz4PxRW6ZX1kKAl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02jq79KKw3MHsscdbA2Tu4boYw3dKSEfw7xsazz4hvmMo6L2772gUz4PxRW6ZX1kKAl










TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Jan 07, 2025
System ID: 671676 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7457096111250263342

After DOI
#fyp #fyp #viral #trending #adventure #trip #top10 #blacktravelers #traveldestinations #blacktravel
#blacktravelfeed #blacktraveltiktok #flight #catchflights #traveltiktok #travellife #traveltok
#travelbucketlist #bucketlistdestinations #fyppppppppppppppppppppppp #friendsmas #Florida
#mindsetmotivation

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671676&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7457096111250263342&feed_system_id=7457096111250263342&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7457096111250263342


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1696335040snaptik_7457096111250263342_v2.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Jan 18, 2025

wSystem ID: 669616 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_gratitude-mlkdayofservice-lumentechnologies-activity-7286580747442814977-qyuZ/?utm_source=s
hare&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject shared photos from a volunteer event that she participated in through her emplmoyer.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669616&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_gratitude-mlkdayofservice-lumentechnologies-activity-7286580747442814977-qyuZ/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7286580747442814977&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_gratitude-mlkdayofservice-lumentechnologies-activity-7286580747442814977-qyuZ/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_gratitude-mlkdayofservice-lumentechnologies-activity-7286580747442814977-qyuZ/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg






















w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Jan 18, 2025

wSystem ID: 669620 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_energy-teamwork-inspiration-activity-7286571395059232768-R9S7/?utm_source=share&ut
m_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted a video at a volunteer event by her employer; she is seen at the very end.

Link to download video

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669620&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_energy-teamwork-inspiration-activity-7286571395059232768-R9S7/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7286571395059232768&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_energy-teamwork-inspiration-activity-7286571395059232768-R9S7/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_energy-teamwork-inspiration-activity-7286571395059232768-R9S7/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/li/images/4340315221737253995154.mp4


B Facebook
B kina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jan 20, 2025

B System ID: 668927 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.facebook.com/watch/?v=581778251347878

After DOI
Photos/video clips from a MLK parade/event Subject participated in with her employer.

Link to download video

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668927&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/watch/?v%3D581778251347878&feed_system_id=581778251347878&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/watch/?v=581778251347878
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/fb/images/199690250AQOQnTiYmEiQi2b6haXxa5hQVo2JMwdegWB8lfSgEL05WRh7oZ57ZvmJw0doQykPLx2Zniwry5VCuHCmMXLuKQ.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jan 20, 2025

BSystem ID: 668931 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02Kxee4sWza3n16finXLadDYcPJQQgs1vJksfjEZwn
oLbYBovQJnQf5rymVvTibDoPl

After DOI
Subject shared a video and photos from a MLK Day of Service event she participated in with her employer,
in Tampa, FL.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668931&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02Kxee4sWza3n16finXLadDYcPJQQgs1vJksfjEZwnoLbYBovQJnQf5rymVvTibDoPl&feed_system_id=pfbid02Kxee4sWza3n16finXLadDYcPJQQgs1vJksfjEZwnoLbYBovQJnQf5rymVvTibDoPl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02Kxee4sWza3n16finXLadDYcPJQQgs1vJksfjEZwnoLbYBovQJnQf5rymVvTibDoPl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02Kxee4sWza3n16finXLadDYcPJQQgs1vJksfjEZwnoLbYBovQJnQf5rymVvTibDoPl




Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/fb/images/1434811952AQN-L84muOLdWAfvNgKeMVvw3LQZ-cucpF3PfTxVP5qEapiItSvv83laO5L0kdeDTgfR0xae6HF9KW4hinsNB9zY.mp4










w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Jan 24, 2025

wSystem ID: 669604 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_convenience-connectivity-comfort-activity-7288752893556326400-mh4L/?utm_source=share&
utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photos at an event by her employer, at a mall.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669604&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_convenience-connectivity-comfort-activity-7288752893556326400-mh4L/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7288752893556326400&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_convenience-connectivity-comfort-activity-7288752893556326400-mh4L/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_convenience-connectivity-comfort-activity-7288752893556326400-mh4L/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg






TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Jan 26, 2025
System ID: 669928 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7464447011857763626

After DOI
Video of Subject on a train.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669928&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7464447011857763626&feed_system_id=7464447011857763626&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7464447011857763626
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/701238062SnapVid.Net_7464447011857763626.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Feb 04, 2025

wSystem ID: 669598 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_heritage-unity-community-activity-7292710563808227329-x9eC/?utm_source=share&utm
_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject is pictured at the City of Kissimmee Black History Reception.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669598&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_heritage-unity-community-activity-7292710563808227329-x9eC/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7292710563808227329&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_heritage-unity-community-activity-7292710563808227329-x9eC/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_heritage-unity-community-activity-7292710563808227329-x9eC/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg






w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Feb 05, 2025

wSystem ID: 669589 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_community-givingback-activity-7293110463884574720-N-Hl/?utm_source=share&utm_
medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject is pictured at a food pantry event by her employer.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669589&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_community-givingback-activity-7293110463884574720-N-Hl/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7293110463884574720&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_community-givingback-activity-7293110463884574720-N-Hl/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_community-givingback-activity-7293110463884574720-N-Hl/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg




















w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Feb 05, 2025

wSystem ID: 669594 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_mlkday-blackhistorymonth-hainescity-activity-7293011509276729346-oLuN/?utm_source=share
&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photo/video clips at a MLK Parade she attended.

Link to download video

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669594&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_mlkday-blackhistorymonth-hainescity-activity-7293011509276729346-oLuN/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7293011509276729346&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_mlkday-blackhistorymonth-hainescity-activity-7293011509276729346-oLuN/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_mlkday-blackhistorymonth-hainescity-activity-7293011509276729346-oLuN/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/li/images/630428721738789435942%20%281%29.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Feb 15, 2025
System ID: 671674 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7471754855284002094

After DOI
Video of Subject driving.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671674&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7471754855284002094&feed_system_id=7471754855284002094&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7471754855284002094
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1315952859snaptik_7471754855284002094_v2.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Feb 15, 2025

BSystem ID: 668932 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0qCFGxiS1sVBcA6o5R9D2cbWP3z7975eCY4vT8Y
Q1SGmpG7ztTghGrL7tvuQFCX7Nl

After DOI
Subject posted photos from a Women's Brunch event that she attended.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668932&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0qCFGxiS1sVBcA6o5R9D2cbWP3z7975eCY4vT8YQ1SGmpG7ztTghGrL7tvuQFCX7Nl&feed_system_id=pfbid0qCFGxiS1sVBcA6o5R9D2cbWP3z7975eCY4vT8YQ1SGmpG7ztTghGrL7tvuQFCX7Nl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0qCFGxiS1sVBcA6o5R9D2cbWP3z7975eCY4vT8YQ1SGmpG7ztTghGrL7tvuQFCX7Nl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0qCFGxiS1sVBcA6o5R9D2cbWP3z7975eCY4vT8YQ1SGmpG7ztTghGrL7tvuQFCX7Nl














w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Feb 26, 2025

wSystem ID: 669582 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-sales-team-activity-7300704285237932032-6WIl/?utm_source=share&utm_
medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject is seen briefly in a video, with construction crew employees.

Link to download video

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669582&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-sales-team-activity-7300704285237932032-6WIl/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7300704285237932032&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-sales-team-activity-7300704285237932032-6WIl/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-sales-team-activity-7300704285237932032-6WIl/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/li/images/14261737341740623538389.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Feb 28, 2025

BSystem ID: 668939 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02SetfwMbnvjQsikk82KqpdNMB2TUNNCRm8Xrrn5
9xQjQqRTkaftNgBjtE6knBSbHVl

After DOI
Subject posted photos from an event/ceremony she attended, by the African American Chamber of
Commerce of Central Florida.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668939&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02SetfwMbnvjQsikk82KqpdNMB2TUNNCRm8Xrrn59xQjQqRTkaftNgBjtE6knBSbHVl&feed_system_id=pfbid02SetfwMbnvjQsikk82KqpdNMB2TUNNCRm8Xrrn59xQjQqRTkaftNgBjtE6knBSbHVl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02SetfwMbnvjQsikk82KqpdNMB2TUNNCRm8Xrrn59xQjQqRTkaftNgBjtE6knBSbHVl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02SetfwMbnvjQsikk82KqpdNMB2TUNNCRm8Xrrn59xQjQqRTkaftNgBjtE6knBSbHVl










B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Feb 28, 2025

BSystem ID: 668941 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02sBMUQLfQn5zajzVthgUB7GanU7dvHCfT7jbPujo
6piPiLwnCcqh58tsVQBEZt3Sml

After DOI
Subject posted photos from an event she attended at Disney's Coronado Springs Resort.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668941&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02sBMUQLfQn5zajzVthgUB7GanU7dvHCfT7jbPujo6piPiLwnCcqh58tsVQBEZt3Sml&feed_system_id=pfbid02sBMUQLfQn5zajzVthgUB7GanU7dvHCfT7jbPujo6piPiLwnCcqh58tsVQBEZt3Sml&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02sBMUQLfQn5zajzVthgUB7GanU7dvHCfT7jbPujo6piPiLwnCcqh58tsVQBEZt3Sml
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02sBMUQLfQn5zajzVthgUB7GanU7dvHCfT7jbPujo6piPiLwnCcqh58tsVQBEZt3Sml
















TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Mar 05, 2025
System ID: 671668 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7478456683769924910

After DOI
In a world where celebrating US is almost rare I was happy to see Southwest Airlines representing Black
History Month proudly in the Orlando and Birmingham Airport during February ❤️�❤️�❤️ #BlackHistoryMonth
#BlackExcellence #BlackCulture #MelaninMagic #YouCantFindThis

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671668&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7478456683769924910&feed_system_id=7478456683769924910&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7478456683769924910


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1194245246snaptik_7478456683769924910_v2.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Mar 05, 2025

BSystem ID: 668861 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0VeD5vDGHgJmXhJzm3E9Mm2CbzBijNHhfFcMiyre
XGvBAR6N1NP9ELCfFujHBJVXSl

After DOI
Subject shared a post by "Osceola Council On Aging." The post shows Subject and her coworkers
volunteering at a food bank. Original post:
https://www.facebook.com/OsceolaCouncilOnAging/posts/pfbid079NEAjh3X5jN7u4GB45DcJGrL9UwcpKkC6G
gLEqYhou1HreyNDPy4NXUPcq7Dovsl

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668861&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0VeD5vDGHgJmXhJzm3E9Mm2CbzBijNHhfFcMiyreXGvBAR6N1NP9ELCfFujHBJVXSl&feed_system_id=pfbid0VeD5vDGHgJmXhJzm3E9Mm2CbzBijNHhfFcMiyreXGvBAR6N1NP9ELCfFujHBJVXSl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0VeD5vDGHgJmXhJzm3E9Mm2CbzBijNHhfFcMiyreXGvBAR6N1NP9ELCfFujHBJVXSl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0VeD5vDGHgJmXhJzm3E9Mm2CbzBijNHhfFcMiyreXGvBAR6N1NP9ELCfFujHBJVXSl










TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Mar 06, 2025
System ID: 671664 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7478775226545818926

After DOI
Photo/video clips of Subject at an award ceremony/gala.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671664&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7478775226545818926&feed_system_id=7478775226545818926&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7478775226545818926
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1685018993snaptik_7478775226545818926_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Mar 10, 2025
System ID: 671660 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7480045413907631403

After DOI
Photos of Subject at a church service.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671660&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7480045413907631403&feed_system_id=7480045413907631403&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7480045413907631403
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/915586040snaptik_7480045413907631403_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Mar 21, 2025
System ID: 671658 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7484386171183729966

After DOI
Photos/videos of Subject traveling in Dubai in 2023 (per past posts).

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671658&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7484386171183729966&feed_system_id=7484386171183729966&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7484386171183729966
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/463006906snaptik_7484386171183729966_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Mar 22, 2025
System ID: 671655 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7484841559587032366

After DOI
Sunday Service with Pastor Carlton #FYP #church #worship #sunday

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671655&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7484841559587032366&feed_system_id=7484841559587032366&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7484841559587032366
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1800053938snaptik_7484841559587032366_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Mar 22, 2025
System ID: 671656 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7484836173676875054

After DOI
Subject is pictured in and outside of a vehicle, with caption about "#comedynight."

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671656&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7484836173676875054&feed_system_id=7484836173676875054&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7484836173676875054
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1101466032snaptik_7484836173676875054_v2.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Mar 24, 2025

wSystem ID: 669553 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_speed-security-connectivity-activity-7310073293640814592-6nvN/?utm_source=share&ut
m_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photos from a community event by her employer.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669553&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_speed-security-connectivity-activity-7310073293640814592-6nvN/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7310073293640814592&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_speed-security-connectivity-activity-7310073293640814592-6nvN/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_speed-security-connectivity-activity-7310073293640814592-6nvN/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg










w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Mar 24, 2025

wSystem ID: 669560 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_marketingupdate-fiberenabledcommunities-quantumfiber-activity-7310044129336455169-MGQC/?utm_sou
rce=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
�� U P D A T E �� Exciting Marketing Development News I’m thrilled to be realigned in our local Central
Florida Market, working alongside amazing peers and partnering with the same great Sales & Support
Teams as I had in SWFL!☀️�� With a passion for building strong relationships, an infectious enthusiasm for
new opportunities, and a strategic marketing mindset, I’m excited to continue driving engagement in South
Maitland, Winter Park, Kissimmee, and St. Cloud’s Quantum Fiber -enabled communities! What can you
expect? The same high-energy Quantum Fiber events you love from SWFL—including HOA partnerships,
creative pop-up events, Neighborhood Takeovers, and Small Business partnerships like Pizza & Movie Night
events! We’re here to connect communities and create opportunities for you to experience the power of
ultra-fast fiber internet alongside our incredible Quantum Fiber Sales Team. Let’s build meaningful
relationships and continue to activate ultra-fast fiber service�⚡ Lumen Technologies
hashtag#MarketingUpdate hashtag#FiberEnabledCommunities hashtag#QuantumFiber
hashtag#WinterPark hashtag#Kissimmee hashtag#StCloud hashtag#StCloud

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669560&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_marketingupdate-fiberenabledcommunities-quantumfiber-activity-7310044129336455169-MGQC/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7310044129336455169&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_marketingupdate-fiberenabledcommunities-quantumfiber-activity-7310044129336455169-MGQC/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_marketingupdate-fiberenabledcommunities-quantumfiber-activity-7310044129336455169-MGQC/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/li/images/4398334271742850332912.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Mar 24, 2025

wSystem ID: 669571 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-ultrafast-kissimmee-activity-7309997696168198144-lWWg/?utm_source=share&
utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Video of Subject pulling a wagon in a neighborhood.

Link to download video

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669571&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-ultrafast-kissimmee-activity-7309997696168198144-lWWg/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7309997696168198144&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-ultrafast-kissimmee-activity-7309997696168198144-lWWg/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_quantumfiber-ultrafast-kissimmee-activity-7309997696168198144-lWWg/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/li/images/5793370741742839262396.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Mar 26, 2025

wSystem ID: 669546 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_last-week-a-few-incredible-members-from-activity-7310683702257209344-YZt9/?utm_source=sha
re&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Serving Together��Making a Difference Honored to support the Osceola Council on Aging Food Pantry
alongside an incredible hashtag#Team. Grateful for partnerships that truly make a difference in the
hashtag#Kissimmee community! hashtag#Thankful hashtag#Teamwork hashtag#Opportunity
hashtag#GiveBack

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669546&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_last-week-a-few-incredible-members-from-activity-7310683702257209344-YZt9/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7310683702257209344&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_last-week-a-few-incredible-members-from-activity-7310683702257209344-YZt9/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_last-week-a-few-incredible-members-from-activity-7310683702257209344-YZt9/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg




TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Mar 30, 2025
System ID: 671652 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7487807512884825387

After DOI
BRNDN ✍��

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671652&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7487807512884825387&feed_system_id=7487807512884825387&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7487807512884825387
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1705475433snaptik_7487807512884825387_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Apr 01, 2025
System ID: 671651 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7488289580806966570

After DOI
Senator Cory Booker of NJ, launched a Marathon speech on the Senate floor lasting well into Monday night.
#Power #Impactful #Bold

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671651&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7488289580806966570&feed_system_id=7488289580806966570&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7488289580806966570


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/420284341snaptik_7488289580806966570_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Apr 02, 2025
System ID: 671648 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7488870730164145450

After DOI
MotherLESS Days �❤️�️

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671648&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7488870730164145450&feed_system_id=7488870730164145450&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7488870730164145450
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/2048788714snaptik_7488870730164145450_v2.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Apr 02, 2025

wSystem ID: 669543 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_nabshow-digitaltransformation-activity-7313334437172154371-xkZs/?utm_source=share&ut
m_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Local to Las Vegas and working in media? � I'd love to introduce you to the Lumen Technologies team at
suite W4071 during this year’s hashtag#NABShow (April 5-9). Our industry experts will be sharing insights
on innovative broadcast technologies and content delivery in the age of hashtag#digitaltransformation.
Register now ➡️ https://bit.ly/4h69nZx

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669543&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_nabshow-digitaltransformation-activity-7313334437172154371-xkZs/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7313334437172154371&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_nabshow-digitaltransformation-activity-7313334437172154371-xkZs/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_nabshow-digitaltransformation-activity-7313334437172154371-xkZs/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg




w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Apr 08, 2025

wSystem ID: 669537 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_accelerating-ai-with-fiber-systems-and-strategies-activity-7315433272677707776-26Iz/?utm_source=
share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Organizations are racing towards hashtag#AI readiness only to realize their networks aren't quite ready for
AI ecosystems. Lumen PCF can help bridge the gap. Read our use case included in the Fiber Broadband
Association: � hashtag#InnovateWithLumen | Lumen Technologies

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669537&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_accelerating-ai-with-fiber-systems-and-strategies-activity-7315433272677707776-26Iz/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7315433272677707776&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_accelerating-ai-with-fiber-systems-and-strategies-activity-7315433272677707776-26Iz/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_accelerating-ai-with-fiber-systems-and-strategies-activity-7315433272677707776-26Iz/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg




w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Apr 08, 2025

wSystem ID: 669539 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_microsoftaitour-ai-activity-7315413075493376001-5DsL/?utm_source=share&utm_me
dium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Join Lumen Technologies at the hashtag#MicrosoftAITour in San Francisco to learn how hashtag#AI can
help drive growth and create lasting value for your business. Don’t miss our breakout session! Register
now: https://lnkd.in/g_aZQk4W

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669539&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_microsoftaitour-ai-activity-7315413075493376001-5DsL/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7315413075493376001&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_microsoftaitour-ai-activity-7315413075493376001-5DsL/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_microsoftaitour-ai-activity-7315413075493376001-5DsL/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg




TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Apr 29, 2025
System ID: 671621 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7498944210695933215

After DOI
Video of Subject in a vehicle, with caption about driving.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671621&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7498944210695933215&feed_system_id=7498944210695933215&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7498944210695933215
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/797573375snaptik_7498944210695933215_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Apr 29, 2025
System ID: 671624 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7498916597470481695

After DOI
Reflecting on God’s PROMISE ���� #promise #godspromise #stand #fyp

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671624&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7498916597470481695&feed_system_id=7498916597470481695&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7498916597470481695
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/479354337snaptik_7498916597470481695_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Apr 29, 2025
System ID: 671642 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7498864463773224222

After DOI
Photo/video clips of a fashion/gala event Subject attended.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671642&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7498864463773224222&feed_system_id=7498864463773224222&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7498864463773224222
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1268987096snaptik_7498864463773224222_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: May 16, 2025
System ID: 671615 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7504926989325782303

After DOI
Video of Subject walking and getting into a vehicle.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671615&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7504926989325782303&feed_system_id=7504926989325782303&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7504926989325782303
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1236953244snaptik_7504926989325782303_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: May 17, 2025
System ID: 671614 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7505599598342245663

After DOI
Tajin has me in a chokehold �������‍� #fruits #healthyORnot #goodvibes #eatmorefruit #fyp

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671614&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7505599598342245663&feed_system_id=7505599598342245663&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7505599598342245663
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/880165430snaptik_7505599598342245663_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: May 21, 2025
System ID: 671613 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7507091848305937695

After DOI
������� #rose #fyp #bass

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671613&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7507091848305937695&feed_system_id=7507091848305937695&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7507091848305937695
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1909918905snaptik_7507091848305937695_v2.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: May 21, 2025

BSystem ID: 668862 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02KfBCFgQ9sayWkCju2WjoKKzjonou1xFBGrCE99R
1JobJePscsYyh3TwEZn7SYfyel

After DOI
Subject shared a post by her employer.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668862&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02KfBCFgQ9sayWkCju2WjoKKzjonou1xFBGrCE99R1JobJePscsYyh3TwEZn7SYfyel&feed_system_id=pfbid02KfBCFgQ9sayWkCju2WjoKKzjonou1xFBGrCE99R1JobJePscsYyh3TwEZn7SYfyel&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02KfBCFgQ9sayWkCju2WjoKKzjonou1xFBGrCE99R1JobJePscsYyh3TwEZn7SYfyel
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02KfBCFgQ9sayWkCju2WjoKKzjonou1xFBGrCE99R1JobJePscsYyh3TwEZn7SYfyel




TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: May 22, 2025
System ID: 671609 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7507134304326077727

After DOI
Subject is seen walking and in the driver seat of a vehicle.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671609&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7507134304326077727&feed_system_id=7507134304326077727&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7507134304326077727
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/2085348283snaptik_7507134304326077727_v2.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Jun 08, 2025
System ID: 669965 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7513743882694298911

After DOI
Photos/videos of Subject posing in a dress.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669965&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7513743882694298911&feed_system_id=7513743882694298911&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7513743882694298911
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1187565528SnapVid.Net_7513743882694298911.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Jun 11, 2025
System ID: 669964 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7514731450986417438

After DOI
Subject is seen in a pool, kissing a stingray, in the Cayman Islands (per the caption).

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669964&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7514731450986417438&feed_system_id=7514731450986417438&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7514731450986417438
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/166061436SnapVid.Net_7514731450986417438.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Jul 25, 2025

BSystem ID: 668877 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02vuhVjpnwsx7Q3Agf9SuVXWjqoRd6uNwBUdsFSE
zwzF2WWk2jEi5ErjBRqU1L35QCl

After DOI
Example of Subject's content on Facebook. Shared post.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668877&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02vuhVjpnwsx7Q3Agf9SuVXWjqoRd6uNwBUdsFSEzwzF2WWk2jEi5ErjBRqU1L35QCl&feed_system_id=pfbid02vuhVjpnwsx7Q3Agf9SuVXWjqoRd6uNwBUdsFSEzwzF2WWk2jEi5ErjBRqU1L35QCl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02vuhVjpnwsx7Q3Agf9SuVXWjqoRd6uNwBUdsFSEzwzF2WWk2jEi5ErjBRqU1L35QCl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid02vuhVjpnwsx7Q3Agf9SuVXWjqoRd6uNwBUdsFSEzwzF2WWk2jEi5ErjBRqU1L35QCl




TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Jul 27, 2025
System ID: 669963 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7531840230727453982

After DOI
Subject posted various photos from a family reunion.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669963&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7531840230727453982&feed_system_id=7531840230727453982&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7531840230727453982
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1354317136SnapVid.Net_7531840230727453982%20%281%29.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Jul 27, 2025
System ID: 669962 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7531940969982299422

After DOI
Video of Subject dancing.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669962&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7531940969982299422&feed_system_id=7531940969982299422&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7531940969982299422
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/214014545SnapVid.Net_7531940969982299422.mp4


B Facebook
Bkina.steele.2025 C Posted: Aug 23, 2025

BSystem ID: 668881 C Captured: Nov 21, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0312DLMDVdbknSPzr69KCemCSzQChw6S6peirJ7N
a4o7dnEwh1Ss7rT8Anc7foEY4rl

After DOI
Example of Subject's content on Facebook. Shared post.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=668881&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0312DLMDVdbknSPzr69KCemCSzQChw6S6peirJ7Na4o7dnEwh1Ss7rT8Anc7foEY4rl&feed_system_id=pfbid0312DLMDVdbknSPzr69KCemCSzQChw6S6peirJ7Na4o7dnEwh1Ss7rT8Anc7foEY4rl&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0312DLMDVdbknSPzr69KCemCSzQChw6S6peirJ7Na4o7dnEwh1Ss7rT8Anc7foEY4rl
https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025/posts/pfbid0312DLMDVdbknSPzr69KCemCSzQChw6S6peirJ7Na4o7dnEwh1Ss7rT8Anc7foEY4rl




TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Sep 01, 2025
System ID: 669961 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/photo/7544978622629645599

After DOI
The Sweet WIN �❤️ #football #fyp

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669961&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/photo/7544978622629645599&feed_system_id=7544978622629645599&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/photo/7544978622629645599
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/2117821986SnapVid.Net-7544978622629645599-%281080p%29.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Sep 01, 2025
System ID: 669960 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7545032921506254110

After DOI
When you realize what “Slide City” means �� #justinbieber #musicFan #lyrics

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669960&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7545032921506254110&feed_system_id=7545032921506254110&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7545032921506254110
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1429844995SnapVid.Net_7545032921506254110.mp4


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 01, 2025

wSystem ID: 669526 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_did-you-know-that-only-29-of-creative-activity-7368326790534111233-CPDh/?utm_source=share
&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Did you know � that only 29% of creative leadership roles worldwide are held by women. Every time we
step into these spaces, we change the narrative.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669526&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_did-you-know-that-only-29-of-creative-activity-7368326790534111233-CPDh/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7368326790534111233&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_did-you-know-that-only-29-of-creative-activity-7368326790534111233-CPDh/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_did-you-know-that-only-29-of-creative-activity-7368326790534111233-CPDh/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 01, 2025

wSystem ID: 669530 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_becreative-startsmall-activity-7368228655191269376-5st0/?utm_source=share&utm_m
edium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Creativity ✨ starts with courage. Even the smallest step forward is still progress. Happy Monday & Hello
September �� hashtag#BeCreative hashtag#startSmall

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669530&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_becreative-startsmall-activity-7368228655191269376-5st0/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7368228655191269376&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_becreative-startsmall-activity-7368228655191269376-5st0/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_becreative-startsmall-activity-7368228655191269376-5st0/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 02, 2025

wSystem ID: 669519 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_a-question-for-you-where-do-your-best-ideas-activity-7368783540534013953-NIIj/?utm_source=sha
re&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
A question for you: Where do your best ideas spark—at a desk, on a walk, while traveling, or in
conversation with others? Activate to view larger image,

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669519&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_a-question-for-you-where-do-your-best-ideas-activity-7368783540534013953-NIIj/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7368783540534013953&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_a-question-for-you-where-do-your-best-ideas-activity-7368783540534013953-NIIj/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_a-question-for-you-where-do-your-best-ideas-activity-7368783540534013953-NIIj/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 02, 2025

wSystem ID: 669523 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_reset-carpediem-activity-7368432485086543873-2L2p/?utm_source=share&utm_me
dium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
What’s your reset button? For me, it’s watching the sun dip behind the skyline—quiet, grounding,
necessary. ��☀️ hashtag#reset hashtag#carpediem

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669523&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_reset-carpediem-activity-7368432485086543873-2L2p/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7368432485086543873&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_reset-carpediem-activity-7368432485086543873-2L2p/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_reset-carpediem-activity-7368432485086543873-2L2p/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 03, 2025

wSystem ID: 669498 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_happy-hump-day-linkedin-do-you-believe-activity-7368991264341528579-SJ13/?utm_source=shar
e&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Photo of Subject in a vehicle, on her way to the City Council and Neighborhood Watch.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669498&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_happy-hump-day-linkedin-do-you-believe-activity-7368991264341528579-SJ13/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7368991264341528579&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_happy-hump-day-linkedin-do-you-believe-activity-7368991264341528579-SJ13/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_happy-hump-day-linkedin-do-you-believe-activity-7368991264341528579-SJ13/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 03, 2025

wSystem ID: 669515 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_starting-today-with-gratitude-gratitude-activity-7368891095675604992-HZfc/?utm_source=share
&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Photo taken while in a vehicle.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669515&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_starting-today-with-gratitude-gratitude-activity-7368891095675604992-HZfc/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7368891095675604992&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_starting-today-with-gratitude-gratitude-activity-7368891095675604992-HZfc/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_starting-today-with-gratitude-gratitude-activity-7368891095675604992-HZfc/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 04, 2025

wSystem ID: 669494 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_artfestival-activity-7369353600998731777-E3sM/?utm_source=share&utm_mediu
m=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Photo of Subject at an art festival.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669494&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_artfestival-activity-7369353600998731777-E3sM/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7369353600998731777&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_artfestival-activity-7369353600998731777-E3sM/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_artfestival-activity-7369353600998731777-E3sM/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 05, 2025

wSystem ID: 669490 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_sometimes-the-most-powerful-stories-are-the-activity-7369716546740441089-rLw3/?utm_source=sh
are&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Subject posted photos of paintings she created with a friend.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669490&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_sometimes-the-most-powerful-stories-are-the-activity-7369716546740441089-rLw3/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7369716546740441089&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_sometimes-the-most-powerful-stories-are-the-activity-7369716546740441089-rLw3/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_sometimes-the-most-powerful-stories-are-the-activity-7369716546740441089-rLw3/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 06, 2025

wSystem ID: 669465 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_linkedintips-productivityhacks-schedulingmadeeasy-activity-7370217037056602112-9RNn/?utm_source
=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
✨ Did you know �� that you can schedule your LinkedIn posts ahead of time? I absolutely LOVE this feature,
LinkedIn ��. It lets me create a whole series of posts, set the time & date, and then simply forget about it.�
Here’s how anyone can do it (yes, even us “regular” users!): 1️⃣ Start writing your post as usual. 2️⃣ Look for
the little clock icon ⏰ next to the “Post” button. 3️⃣ Click it, pick your date & time, and hit Schedule. 4️⃣ Relax
— LinkedIn will even notify you � in your Notifications tab once your post has gone live. That’s it — your
post is set to go live automatically! � It’s that easy. No extra apps. No reminders needed. Just more time
back in your day ⌛ while still keeping your content flowing. � Have you tried this feature yet? What do you
think about scheduling posts instead of posting in the moment? LinkedIn for Marketing LinkedIn Learning
hashtag#LinkedInTips hashtag#ProductivityHacks hashtag#SchedulingMadeEasy
hashtag#AuthenticityAtScale hashtag#DailyPosts hashtag#IncreaseEngagement

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669465&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_linkedintips-productivityhacks-schedulingmadeeasy-activity-7370217037056602112-9RNn/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7370217037056602112&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_linkedintips-productivityhacks-schedulingmadeeasy-activity-7370217037056602112-9RNn/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_linkedintips-productivityhacks-schedulingmadeeasy-activity-7370217037056602112-9RNn/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg




w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 06, 2025

wSystem ID: 669469 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_football-weekends-remind-meits-not-about-activity-7370191708237754368-TUwp/?utm_source=sh
are&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Photo of Subject outside of a football stadium.

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669469&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_football-weekends-remind-meits-not-about-activity-7370191708237754368-TUwp/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7370191708237754368&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_football-weekends-remind-meits-not-about-activity-7370191708237754368-TUwp/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_football-weekends-remind-meits-not-about-activity-7370191708237754368-TUwp/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 06, 2025

wSystem ID: 669473 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_saturdays-good-things-grow-in-quiet-activity-7370138728486453248-Ej4u/?utm_source=share
&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
� Saturdays � Good things grow in quiet moments. Taking a pause today to let inspiration catch up to me ✨

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669473&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_saturdays-good-things-grow-in-quiet-activity-7370138728486453248-Ej4u/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7370138728486453248&claimant_id=29043
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_saturdays-good-things-grow-in-quiet-activity-7370138728486453248-Ej4u/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_saturdays-good-things-grow-in-quiet-activity-7370138728486453248-Ej4u/?utm_source=share&utm_medium=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg


w Linkedin
wkina-s-67470a70 C Posted: Sep 08, 2025

wSystem ID: 669462 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_monday-activity-7370853238406942722-XaRE/?utm_source=share&utm_medium
=member_desktop&rcm=ACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg

After DOI
Innovation doesn’t always mean BIG. Sometimes it’s reimagining something SMALL with fresh eyes. ✨ New
week. New chances. Same determination. Let’s go! � hashtag#Monday

https://www.linkedin.com/in/kina-s-67470a70
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669462&feed_link=https://www.linkedin.com/in/posts/kina-s-67470a70_monday-activity-7370853238406942722-XaRE/?utm_source%3Dshare%26utm_medium%3Dmember_desktop%26rcm%3DACoAAESYcZ8B_TCopoyVienTuL7fyYpGZfay3qg&feed_system_id=7370853238406942722&claimant_id=29043
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TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Sep 09, 2025
System ID: 669959 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7548007972178267423

After DOI
BirthDay Tings ✨��✨ @creedfragrance #fyp #fyppppppppppppppppppppppp #fragrancetiktok #woman
#addicted

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669959&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7548007972178267423&feed_system_id=7548007972178267423&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7548007972178267423


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1893398261SnapVid.Net_7548007972178267423.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Sep 17, 2025
System ID: 669958 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/photo/7551052960608849182

After DOI
Photo of Subject in a vehicle.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669958&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/photo/7551052960608849182&feed_system_id=7551052960608849182&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/photo/7551052960608849182
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1883237975SnapVid.Net-7551052960608849182-%281080p%29.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Sep 23, 2025
System ID: 669957 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7553325423245921566

After DOI
Subject is pictured spending time with family and friends.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669957&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7553325423245921566&feed_system_id=7553325423245921566&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7553325423245921566
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/2134863673SnapVid.Net_7553325423245921566.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Sep 24, 2025
System ID: 669956 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7553866816515345695

After DOI
I probably needed therapy after losing my mom on Mother’s Day 2019 � but what I found was healing in
new experiences �� � From a trolley ride in San Francisco � to the Golden Gate Bridge �, a 10-course meal
�️, wine tasting in Napa �, and my first mud bath Spa Day �✨ Best decision ever. #SelfCare #TravelTok
#WineNot #HealingJourney #NapaValley

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669956&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7553866816515345695&feed_system_id=7553866816515345695&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7553866816515345695


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/251380843SnapVid.Net_7553866816515345695.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Sep 25, 2025
System ID: 669954 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7554053700231138590

After DOI
Video taken while on an evening boat ride on the Hudson River.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669954&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7554053700231138590&feed_system_id=7554053700231138590&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7554053700231138590
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1221722105SnapVid.Net_7554053700231138590.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Oct 04, 2025
System ID: 669952 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7557565243749190942

After DOI
Subject is seen doing her hair for a concert (per the caption).

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669952&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7557565243749190942&feed_system_id=7557565243749190942&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7557565243749190942
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/871758395SnapVid.Net_7557565243749190942.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Oct 14, 2025
System ID: 669950 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7561128716135419167

After DOI
Subject is seen in a moving vehicle.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669950&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7561128716135419167&feed_system_id=7561128716135419167&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7561128716135419167
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1459873024SnapVid.Net_7561128716135419167.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Nov 04, 2025
System ID: 669949 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7568760204553178398

After DOI
Photo/video clips of Subject in Dallas, TX, at a football game.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669949&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7568760204553178398&feed_system_id=7568760204553178398&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7568760204553178398
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/533064046SnapVid.Net_7568760204553178398.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Nov 15, 2025
System ID: 669936 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7573003408089681182

After DOI
#pizza #fyp #foodie

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669936&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7573003408089681182&feed_system_id=7573003408089681182&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7573003408089681182
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1778620153SnapVid.Net_7573003408089681182%20%281%29.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Nov 21, 2025
System ID: 669939 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7575115913205140767

After DOI
Video of Subject styling her hair.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669939&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7575115913205140767&feed_system_id=7575115913205140767&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7575115913205140767
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/447062348SnapVid.Net_7575115913205140767.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Nov 21, 2025
System ID: 669933 C Captured: Nov 24, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7575128553868496159

After DOI
Photo/video clips at a basketball game in Orlando. Subject is seen standing and in a wheelchair.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=669933&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7575128553868496159&feed_system_id=7575128553868496159&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7575128553868496159
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1447874810SnapVid.Net_7575128553868496159.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Nov 27, 2025
System ID: 671599 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7576911488477039902

After DOI
Various photo/video clips of Subject and family members while on a cruise, with caption wishing Subject's
grandson a happy birthday. The cruise took place in the summer of 2025, per a photo showing a banner
which reads "Disney Birthday Cruise Summer 2025."

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671599&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7576911488477039902&feed_system_id=7576911488477039902&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7576911488477039902


Link to download video

https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1562087121ssstik.io_%40firslady54_1764682578595.mp4


B Facebook
B kina.steele.2025 C Posted: Nov 28, 2025

B System ID: 671930 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=2305201386610432&set=a.111640299299896

After DOI
Subject's most recent public post on her Facebook page. Dated photo of Subject's late parents.

https://www.facebook.com/kina.steele.2025
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671930&feed_link=https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid%3D2305201386610432%26set%3Da.111640299299896&feed_system_id=2305201386610432&claimant_id=29043
https://www.facebook.com/photo/?fbid=2305201386610432&set=a.111640299299896


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Nov 30, 2025
System ID: 671537 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7578221915282722078

After DOI
Photo/video clips of Subject, including Subject in the driver seat of a vehicle.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671537&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7578221915282722078&feed_system_id=7578221915282722078&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7578221915282722078
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/51210950ssstik.io_%40firslady54_1764680170325.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Nov 30, 2025
System ID: 671593 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7578211714064190751

After DOI
Video of Subject preparing food for a "Friendsgiving" gathering.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671593&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7578211714064190751&feed_system_id=7578211714064190751&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7578211714064190751
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/405148000ssstik.io_%40firslady54_1764682395486.mp4


TikTok
@firslady54 C Posted: Dec 01, 2025
System ID: 671527 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

f Pakeania Steele

j https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7578640760115825950

After DOI
Subject's most recent post on her TikTok page. Photo/video clips at a football game.

Link to download video

https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54
/claimant/29043?feed_id=671527&feed_link=https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7578640760115825950&feed_system_id=7578640760115825950&claimant_id=29043
https://www.tiktok.com/@firslady54/video/7578640760115825950
https://f2-default.s3.amazonaws.com/screenshots/424247/29043/tt/images/1459758076ssstik.io_%40firslady54_1764679790457.mp4


G Other
GProperty C Posted: Dec 03, 2025

GSystem ID: 671933 C Captured: Dec 02, 2025

fPakeania Steele

j
https://www.google.com/maps/place/569+Disa+Dr,+Davenport,+FL+33837/@28.1573888,-81.6302028,375m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x88dd716bf29b5eaf:0x2ac87646cf21f2de!2sDisa+Dr,+Davenport,+FL+33837!3b1!8m
2!3d28.1559578!4d-81.630159!16s%2Fg%2F11fml__h8v!3m5!1s0x88dd716b9a23aeeb:0x4a61f2472dab1499!8m2!3d28.1567398!4d-81.6299109!16s%2Fg%2F11pwv_nzzr?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTEyMy4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D
%3D

After DOI
Google Maps images of the provided address, 569 Disa Dr, Davenport, FL 33837. A street view is not
available on Google Maps. This property is owned by Dona Desir Francis and Collin Craig Francis, per
property records. Property records:
https://www.polkflpa.gov/CamaDisplay.aspx?OutputMode=Display&SearchType=RealEstate&Page=FindByI
D&ParcelID=272708727507002290&cookie_test=true

/claimant/29043?feed_id=671933&feed_link=https://www.google.com/maps/place/569%2BDisa%2BDr,%2BDavenport,%2BFL%2B33837/@28.1573888,-81.6302028,375m/data%3D!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x88dd716bf29b5eaf:0x2ac87646cf21f2de!2sDisa%2BDr,%2BDavenport,%2BFL%2B33837!3b1!8m2!3d28.1559578!4d-81.630159!16s%2Fg%2F11fml__h8v!3m5!1s0x88dd716b9a23aeeb:0x4a61f2472dab1499!8m2!3d28.1567398!4d-81.6299109!16s%2Fg%2F11pwv_nzzr?entry%3Dttu%26g_ep%3DEgoyMDI1MTEyMy4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%253D%253D&feed_system_id=569%2BDisa%2BDr,%2BDavenport,%2BFL%2B33837&claimant_id=29043
https://www.google.com/maps/place/569+Disa+Dr,+Davenport,+FL+33837/@28.1573888,-81.6302028,375m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x88dd716bf29b5eaf:0x2ac87646cf21f2de!2sDisa+Dr,+Davenport,+FL+33837!3b1!8m2!3d28.1559578!4d-81.630159!16s%2Fg%2F11fml__h8v!3m5!1s0x88dd716b9a23aeeb:0x4a61f2472dab1499!8m2!3d28.1567398!4d-81.6299109!16s%2Fg%2F11pwv_nzzr?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTEyMy4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/569+Disa+Dr,+Davenport,+FL+33837/@28.1573888,-81.6302028,375m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x88dd716bf29b5eaf:0x2ac87646cf21f2de!2sDisa+Dr,+Davenport,+FL+33837!3b1!8m2!3d28.1559578!4d-81.630159!16s%2Fg%2F11fml__h8v!3m5!1s0x88dd716b9a23aeeb:0x4a61f2472dab1499!8m2!3d28.1567398!4d-81.6299109!16s%2Fg%2F11pwv_nzzr?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTEyMy4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D
https://www.google.com/maps/place/569+Disa+Dr,+Davenport,+FL+33837/@28.1573888,-81.6302028,375m/data=!3m1!1e3!4m15!1m8!3m7!1s0x88dd716bf29b5eaf:0x2ac87646cf21f2de!2sDisa+Dr,+Davenport,+FL+33837!3b1!8m2!3d28.1559578!4d-81.630159!16s%2Fg%2F11fml__h8v!3m5!1s0x88dd716b9a23aeeb:0x4a61f2472dab1499!8m2!3d28.1567398!4d-81.6299109!16s%2Fg%2F11pwv_nzzr?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTEyMy4xIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D



